2008 RATON TRIP WINNERS

Jared Nettles - Fremont County
Wyatt Hill - Carbon County

Kyle Rutar - Natrona County
Joshua Graham - Converse County
James Shults - Laramie County
Kory Ingersoll - Lincoln County
Jessee Craig — Park County

[an Austin - Albany County
Zach Herold - Carbon County
Thomas Emery - Park County
Jared Meacham - Albany County



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1128 Constance Blue Sublette 21 17 38
2 1086  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 19 16 35
3 1013 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 15 20 35
4 1077 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 15 17 32
5 1064  Jackson Cole M Laramie 17 14 31
6 1066 Merrick Chase G Laramie 15 15 30
7 1058 Fauber Hayden W Johnson 17 13 30
8 1108 Mattson Elijah U Park 15 14 29
9 1031 Delfino Brody D Crook 17 12 29
10 1051  Ballek Cody D Johnson 13 15 28
11 1105 Estes Benjamen R Park 14 12 26
12 1078  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 13 12 25
13 1034 Pfisterer Keanan R Fremont 13 12 25
14 1142 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 9 14 23
15 1093 Rice William H Natrona 13 10 23
16 1007  Theis Johordan E Albany 11 12 23
17 1033  Osborne Hank A Fremont 8 14 22
18 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 11 10 21
19 1097  Starkey Alexander D  Niobrara 9 12 21
20 1014  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 8 12 20
21 1141 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 10 9 19
22 1080 Ryan Caleb W Laramie 8 10 18
23 1129  Shafer William L Sublette 9 7 16
24 1057 Nimick Pake W Johnson 9 6 15
25 1011 Gardner Glenn E Albany 7 8 15
26 1032 Hengstler Joe Crook 4 9 13
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2041 Musselman Hardy P Converse 24 23 47
2 2098  Wright Colton M Laramie 22 24 46
3 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 22 23 45
4 2063 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 24 21 45
5 2043 McGuire Quentin J Converse 23 20 43
6 2073 Kremers Garrett L Johnson 21 21 42
7 2072 Koch Markus A Johnson 22 20 42
8 2037 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 23 19 42
9 2118  Smith Ethan D Park 18 23 41
10 2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnn J Park 23 18 41
11 2138  Ostheimer Caleb D Sheridan 22 18 40
12 2114 Estes Anthony M Park 20 20 40
13 2065  Stees Colton J Goshen 20 20 40
14 2030 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 22 18 40
15 2159  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 18 21 39
16 2101 Peoples Jon Ryheem RLincoln 20 19 39
17 2044 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 17 22 39
18 2042 McGuire Layne P Converse 19 20 39
19 2028  Orchard Clay A Carbon 21 18 39
20 2142  Trosper Josie N Sublette 18 20 38
21 2104 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 22 16 38
22 2047 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 20 18 38
23 2019  Griffin Cache L Big Horn 19 19 38
24 2160 Gordon Billie J Weston 20 17 37
25 2103  Coble Casey J Natrona 18 19 37
26 2102  Cardinal Devin P Natrona 18 19 37
27 2033 Wille Jared B Carbon 15 22 37
28 2116 Flowers Wilson J Park 18 18 36
29 2086 Koehler Garrett R Laramie 19 17 36
30 2161 Gordon Wade D Weston 18 17 35
31 2123 Ferguson Mark J Park 17 18 35
32 2053 Pfisterer Caiden C Fremont 21 14 35
33 2163 Hiser Seth A Weston 14 20 34
34 2082  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 15 19 34
35 2075 Rogers Nathan D Johnson 18 16 34
36 2038 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 16 18 34
37 2083 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 18 15 33
38 2048 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 18 15 33
39 2139 Novak Miles T Sheridan 17 15 32
40 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 16 16 32
41 2076  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 19 13 32
42 2071 Guth Brett W Goshen 14 18 32
43 2144 Bray Brett Sublette 17 14 31
44 2121 Flowers Eisaac C Park 14 17 31
45 2080 Wilson Dakota G Laramie 14 17 31
46 2151 Bird Dakota L Uinta 17 13 30
47 2146 Burnside Cody J Sublette 16 14 30
48 2088 Gross Scott Laramie 15 15 30
49 2112 Craig Colbee A Park 17 12 29

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2107
51 2031
52 2020
53 2164
54 2093
55 2032
56 2154
57 2099
58 2090
59 2078
60 2036
61 2024
62 2025
63 2015
64 2168
65 2166
66 2006
67 2068
68 2045
69 2124
70 2087
71 2062
72 2143
1: Round 1

Name: County:
White Justin T Natrona
Jarrett Matthew N Carbon
Flitner Colten W Big Horn
Thompson Corbin N Weston
Hanzlik Blake E Laramie
Herold Blake K Carbon
Shryack Hoyt Washakie
Wright Shelby M Laramie
Eberhardt Thad A Laramie
Hefflin Ryan P Laramie
Lee Conner B Carbon
Thomas Trevor E Campbell
Jacobson Joseph (Joeygdmpbell
Gardner Adam J Albany

Johnson Matthew L Platte
Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen

Reed Joshua S Albany
King John W Goshen
McNally David M Crook
Creel Michael D Park
Matie Randi L Laramie
Allen Amy K Goshen
Trosper Toby W Sublette
2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033
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Total: Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3002 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 25 23 48 2
2 3092 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 25 23 48 1
3 3161 Kroeger Matt D Sublette 25 23 48
4 3127 Flowers Zane R Park 24 23 47
5 3107  Shults James D Laramie 22 25 47
6 3159  Colton Baylee E Sublette 22 24 46
7 3113  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 24 22 46
8 3096 Taylor James J Laramie 21 25 46
9 3057 Nichols David C Fremont 22 24 46
10 3054  Osborne Thomas M Fremont 22 24 46
11 3048 Lake Joseph K Converse 22 24 46
12 3031 Herold Joseph R Carbon 23 23 46
13 3027 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 24 22 46
14 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 24 22 46
15 3012  Talbott Jaymes C Albany 23 23 46
16 3164 Bauer Jesse M Teton 23 22 45
17 3126 Estes Caleb P Park 23 22 45
18 3108 Kubik Bradley M Laramie 23 22 45
19 3028 Orchard Colton L Carbon 21 24 45
20 3167 Adams Cody M Uinta 22 22 44
21 3147 Lauck Cooper L Platte 22 22 44
22 3135 Ferguson John A Park 20 24 44
23 3134 Ferguson James T Park 21 23 44
24 3130 Desson August C Park 20 24 44
25 3119 Phillips Kyler J Natrona 22 22 44
26 3079 AllenRyanC Goshen 21 23 44
27 3074  Gibbs Amy L Goshen 21 23 44
28 3046  Nugent Kevin J Converse 21 23 44
29 3045 Nugent Daniel P Converse 23 21 44
30 3010 Johnson Dalton A Albany 22 22 44
31 3086  Carr Matt B Johnson 21 22 43
32 3078 Rader Evan W Goshen 23 20 43
33 3075 Bebo Nathanael G Goshen 22 21 43
34 3041 Burton Russell D Carbon 20 23 43
35 3036  Hill Wyatt J Carbon 22 21 43
36 3033  Stanley Rex P Carbon 20 23 43
37 3018  Winkler Curtis J Big Horn 19 24 43
38 3160 Colton John W Sublette 20 22 42
39 3157 Copeland Shane R Sublette 20 22 42
40 3068 Lee John H Fremont 19 23 42
41 3043  Graham JoshuaJ Converse 19 23 42
42 3039 Mikesell Ryan J Carbon 19 23 42
43 3037 Herold Zach P Carbon 21 21 42
44 3030 Herring Dane A Carbon 20 22 42
45 3024 Fenster Jake S Campbell 20 22 42
46 3131 Lozier Cameron M Park 19 22 41
47 3120 Rutar Kyle Natrona 19 22 41
48 3083 Berry Lance Goshen 22 19 41
49 3077 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 22 19 41

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ID:

3138
3136
3118
3104
3101
3080
3029
3014
3140
3084
3047
3022
3165
3114
3097
3094
3049
3112
3105
3082
3067
3056
3055
3038
3023
3186
3098
3185
3145
3025
3020
3123
3090
3050
3166
3106
3066
3051
3139
3052
3035
3155
3042
3171
3169
3153
3110
3170
3156
3015

1: Round 1

Name: County:
Emery Thomas L Park
Werner Jake P Park
Penor Trevor N Natrona
Hanzlik Tylor L Laramie
Monk Chandler R Laramie
Wells John T Goshen
Wilson Callie C Carbon
Meacham Jared L Albany
Cummings William(Billyark
Guth Patrick W Goshen
Lake Jacob P Converse
Gauthier Blair V Campbell
Judge Tanner Teton
Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln
Taylor Daniek J Laramie
Hazelett Mark Laramie
Corbett Jacob B Converse
Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln
Nelson Dalton A Laramie
Meyer Garrett A Goshen
Bartlett Joseph A Fremont
Osborne Mary K Fremont
Nichols Jordan C Fremont

McBride Bradley T Carbon
Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®mpbell
Becker Damon R Platte
Muggenburg Constanzé.aramie
Martinez Ashley R Albany

Douglas Brit T Platte
Jacobson Markus E =~ Campbell
Kindt Mitchel F Campbell
Craig Jessee L Park
Lueders Seth T Johnson
Delfino Phebie D Crook
Holcomb Nathan Teton
Ryan Josh T Laramie
Crofts Walter C Fremont
Delfino Anthony T Crook
Price William A Park

Boardman Nathan E  Crook
Robidoux Zachary M Carbon
Beiermann Clint W Sublette
Edelman Andreau J Converse

Hall Jessica J Washakie
Boles Jimmy L Uinta
Henderson Adam T Sheridan
Toman Tyler J Laramie
Doyle Landan M Washakie
Shafer Matthew J Sublette
Schilt Dylan L Albany

2: Round 2

Scores:

1
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Total: Bulls:
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
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39
39
39
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38
38
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37
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37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
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32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
27
27
27
26
23
22



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 3

Rank: ID:

100 3089
101 3007
102 3016
103 3017
104 3009
1: Round 1

Scores:
Name: County: 1 2
Forbes Diamond D Johnson 9 11
Hall Mariah Albany 13 6
Foote Megan N Big Horn 4 14
Stebritz Elizabeth M Big Horn 9 8
Zwieg Drew W Albany 8 4

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
20
19
18
17
12



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1064  Jackson Cole M Laramie 15 18 33
2 1013 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 16 17 33
3 1051 Ballek Cody D Johnson 13 19 32
4 1093 Rice William H Natrona 15 15 30
5 1031 Delfino Brody D Crook 16 13 29
6 1066 Merrick Chase G Laramie 14 14 28
7 1142 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 16 11 27
8 1128 Constance Blue Sublette 12 14 26
9 1108 Mattson Elijah U Park 15 10 25
10 1058 Fauber Hayden W Johnson 14 11 25
11 1086 Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 12 12 24
12 1105 Estes Benjamen R Park 12 11 23
13 1077 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 13 9 22
14 1129 Shafer William L Sublette 10 11 21
15 1034 Pfisterer Keanan R Fremont 10 11 21
16 1033 Osborne Hank A Fremont 13 7 20
17 1032 Hengstler Joe Crook 10 10 20
18 1141 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 9 9 18
19 1057 Nimick Pake W Johnson 6 12 18
20 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 9 8 17
21 1014  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 10 5 15
22 1080 Ryan Caleb W Laramie 6 8 14
23 1011  Gardner Glenn E Albany 6 8 14
24 1007  Theis Johordan E Albany 8 6 14
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 22 24 46
2 2098  Wright Colton M Laramie 21 23 44
3 2037 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 20 22 42 1
4 2043 McGuire Quentin J Converse 20 22 42
5 2047 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 19 22 41
6 2041 Musselman Hardy P Converse 21 20 41
7 2159  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 19 21 40
8 2082  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 18 22 40
9 2028  Orchard Clay A Carbon 21 19 40
10 2103  Coble Casey J Natrona 20 16 36
11 2080  Wilson Dakota G Laramie 16 20 36
12 2075 Rogers Nathan D Johnson 17 19 36
13 2063  Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 20 16 36
14 2044 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 19 17 36
15 2160 Gordon Billie J Weston 17 18 35
16 2118 Smith Ethan D Park 17 18 35
17 2033  Wille Jared B Carbon 20 15 35
18 2146 Burnside Cody J Sublette 18 16 34
19 2104 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 15 19 34
20 2065  Stees Colton J Goshen 15 19 34
21 2042 McGuire Layne P Converse 15 19 34
22 2102 Cardinal Devin P Natrona 16 17 33
23 2086 Koehler Garrett R Laramie 16 17 33
24 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 18 14 32
25 2164  Thompson Corbin N Weston 14 17 31
26 2101 Peoples Jon Ryheem RLincoln 16 15 31
27 2072 Koch Markus A Johnson 13 18 31
28 2161  Gordon Wade D Weston 16 14 30
29 2116 Flowers Wilson J Park 15 15 30
30 2030 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 17 13 30
31 2114 Estes Anthony M Park 17 12 29
32 2088 Gross Scott Laramie 14 15 29
33 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 12 17 29
34 2048 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 14 15 29
35 2031  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 14 15 29
36 2144 Bray Brett Sublette 13 15 28
37 2138  Ostheimer Caleb D Sheridan 14 14 28
38 2123 Ferguson Mark J Park 13 15 28
39 2073 Kremers Garrett L Johnson 12 16 28
40 2038 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 13 15 28
41 2015 Gardner Adam J Albany 15 13 28
42 2076  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 16 11 27
43 2020 Flitner Colten W Big Horn 14 13 27
44 2121 Flowers Eisaac C Park 17 9 26
45 2078 Hefflin Ryan P Laramie 13 13 26
46 2053 Pfisterer Caiden C Fremont 13 13 26
47 2142  Trosper Josie N Sublette 12 13 25
48 2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnn J Park 13 12 25
49 2168 Johnson Matthew L Platte 10 14 24

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2019
51 2163
52 2139
53 2093
54 2083
55 2151
56 2107
57 2036
58 2025
59 2045
60 2032
61 2071
62 2090
63 2154
64 2124
65 2166
66 2099
67 2087
68 2062
69 2006
70 2068
71 2024
72 2143
1: Round 1

Name: County:
Griffin Cache L Big Horn
Hiser Seth A Weston
Novak Miles T Sheridan
Hanzlik Blake E Laramie
Merrick Quinn W Laramie
Bird Dakota L Uinta
White Justin T Natrona
Lee Conner B Carbon
Jacobson Joseph (Joeygdampbell
McNally David M Crook
Herold Blake K Carbon
Guth Brett W Goshen
Eberhardt Thad A Laramie
Shryack Hoyt Washakie
Creel Michael D Park
Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen
Wright Shelby M Laramie
Matie Randi L Laramie
Allen Amy K Goshen
Reed Joshua S Albany
King John W Goshen
Thomas Trevor E Campbell
Trosper Toby W Sublette
2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1
10
17
18
9
9
8
10
9
10
11
10
13

2
14
6
5
14
14
14
12
13
12
10
11
7
9
6
10

Total: Bulls:
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
17
17
15
14
14
14
14
13
11
4



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3107 Shults James D Laramie 24 22 46
2 3041 Burton Russell D Carbon 22 22 44 1
3 3057 Nichols David C Fremont 22 22 44
4 3112 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 21 22 43 1
5 3134 Ferguson James T Park 22 21 43
6 3126 Estes Caleb P Park 23 20 43
7 3092 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 22 21 43
8 3045 Nugent Daniel P Converse 21 22 43
9 3043 Graham JoshuaJ Converse 21 22 43
10 3140  Cummings William(BillPatk 20 22 42
11 3161 Kroeger Matt D Sublette 22 19 41
12 3135 Ferguson John A Park 22 19 41
13 3130 Desson August C Park 22 19 41
14 3119 Phillips Kyler J Natrona 20 21 41
15 3068 Lee John H Fremont 18 23 41
16 3046 Nugent Kevin J Converse 21 20 41
17 3002 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 21 20 41
18 3160 Colton John W Sublette 21 19 40
19 3083 Berry Lance Goshen 20 20 40
20 3080 Wells John T Goshen 21 19 40
21 3048 Lake Joseph K Converse 21 19 40
22 3024 Fenster Jake S Campbell 19 21 40
23 3018  Winkler Curtis J Big Horn 19 21 40
24 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 18 22 40
25 3167 Adams Cody M Uinta 23 16 39
26 3164 Bauer Jesse M Teton 20 19 39
27 3127 Flowers Zane R Park 18 21 39
28 3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 22 17 39
29 3054  Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 21 18 39
30 3159  Colton Baylee E Sublette 18 20 38
31 3136  Werner Jake P Park 20 18 38
32 3113  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 19 19 38
33 3086 Carr Matt B Johnson 19 19 38
34 3077 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 20 18 38
35 3033  Stanley Rex P Carbon 18 20 38
36 3012  Talbott Jaymes C Albany 19 19 38
37 3010 Johnson Dalton A Albany 20 18 38
38 3067 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 18 19 37
39 3037 Herold Zach P Carbon 19 18 37
40 3036 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 18 19 37
41 3079 AllenRyan C Goshen 17 19 36
42 3165 Judge Tanner Teton 19 16 35
43 3131 Lozier Cameron M Park 16 19 35
44 3078 Rader Evan W Goshen 17 18 35
45 3047 Lake Jacob P Converse 19 16 35
46 3030 Herring Dane A Carbon 21 14 35
47 3027 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 18 17 35
48 3118 Penor Trevor N Natrona 18 16 34
49 3075 Bebo Nathanael G Goshen 20 14 34

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ID:

3074
3031
3028
3155
3022
3016
3186
3145
3106
3020
3147
3139
3120
3096
3055
3038
3185
3084
3082
3056
3156
3104
3094
3138
3101
3097
3049
3123
3110
3090
3052
3035
3014
3108
3039
3029
3153
3105
3098
3066
3023
3166
3042
3157
3051
3171
3050
3025
3089
3017

1: Round 1

Name:

Gibbs Amy L
Herold Joseph R
Orchard Colton L
Beiermann Clint W
Gauthier Blair V
Foote Megan N
Becker Damon R
Douglas Brit T
Ryan Josh T
Kindt Mitchel F
Lauck Cooper L
Price William A
Rutar Kyle

Taylor James J
Nichols Jordan C
McBride Bradley T
Martinez Ashley R
Guth Patrick W
Meyer Garrett A
Osborne Mary K
Shafer Matthew J
Hanzlik Tylor L
Hazelett Mark
Emery Thomas L
Monk Chandler R
Taylor Daniek J
Corbett Jacob B
Craig Jessee L
Toman Tyler J
Lueders Seth T
Boardman Nathan E

Robidoux Zachary M

Meacham Jared L
Kubik Bradley M
Mikesell Ryan J
Wilson Callie C
Henderson Adam T
Nelson Dalton A

County:
Goshen
Carbon
Carbon
Sublette
Campbell
Big Horn
Platte
Platte
Laramie
Campbell
Platte
Park
Natrona
Laramie
Fremont
Carbon
Albany
Goshen
Goshen
Fremont
Sublette
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Converse
Park
Laramie
Johnson
Crook
Carbon
Albany
Laramie
Carbon
Carbon
Sheridan
Laramie

Muggenburg Constanzé.aramie

Crofts Walter C

Fremont

Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®mpbell

Holcomb Nathan
Edelman Andreau J
Copeland Shane R
Delfino Anthony T
Hall Jessica J
Delfino Phebie D
Jacobson Markus E
Forbes Diamond D
Stebritz Elizabeth M

2: Round 2

Teton
Converse
Sublette
Crook
Washakie
Crook
Campbell
Johnson
Big Horn

Scores:

13

2

17
17
16
18
13
16
19
17
18
16
18
14
15
19
15
14
14
12
15
15
14
11
16
13
11
11
14
13
12
15
11
13
13
13
13
12
14
11
13
13
13
10
10
12
11
9

9

11
8

8

Total: Bulls:
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
19
18
18
16
15



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:47:34 AM Page 3

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
100 3169 Boles Jimmy L Uinta 9 5 14
101 3170 Doyle Landan M Washakie 6 5 11
102 3015  Schilt Dylan L Albany 5 6 11
103 3009 Zwieg Drew W Albany 7 2 9
104 3007 Hall Mariah Albany 3 6 9
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Jr. - Special Award...
7/12/2008 2:46:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Big Horn 1013 Ewen Jerold E 35 33 68
2 Sublette 1128 Constance Blue 38 26 64
3 Laramie 1064 Jackson Cole M 31 33 64
4 Johnson 1051 Ballek Cody D 28 32 60
5 Lincoln 1086 Ortman Dillan V 35 24 59
6 Laramie 1066 Merrick Chase G 30 28 58
7 Crook 1031 Delfino Brody D 29 29 58
8 Johnson 1058 Fauber Hayden W 30 25 55
9 Park 1108 Mattson Elijah U 29 25 54
10 Laramie 1077 Marshall Hunter W 32 22 54
11 Natrona 1093 Rice William H 23 30 53
12 Weston 1142  Pillen Nathaniel L 23 27 50
13 Park 1105 Estes Benjamen R 26 23 49
14 Fremont 1034 Pfisterer Keanan R 25 21 46
15 Fremont 1033 Osborne Hank A 22 20 42
16 Goshen 1143 Covalt Kady L 21 17 38
17 Weston 1141 Pillen Wyatt J 19 18 37
18 Albany 1007 Theis Johordan E 23 14 37
19 Sublette 1129 Shafer William L 16 21 37
20 Big Horn 1014  Griffin Drayton J 20 15 35
21 Johnson 1057 Nimick Pake W 15 18 33
22 Crook 1032 Hengstler Joe 13 20 33
23 Laramie 1080 Ryan Caleb W 18 14 32
24 Albany 1011 Gardner Glenn E 15 14 29
25 Laramie 1078 Jeffres Kyle J 25 25
26 Niobrara 1097 Starkey Alexander D 21 21
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Int. - Special Award...
7/12/2008 2:46:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Laramie 2097 Bostron Cole T 45 46 91
2 Laramie 2098 Wright Colton M 46 44 90
3 Converse 2041 Musselman Hardy P 47 41 88
4 Converse 2043 McGuire Quentin J 43 42 85
5 Carbon 2037 Mikesell Cassidy A 42 42 84
6 Goshen 2063 Keeran Aleighica A 45 36 81
7 Fremont 2047 McCabe Jerid P 38 41 79
8 Carbon 2028 Orchard Clay A 39 40 79
9 Weston 2159 Tavegia Taylor B 39 40 79
10 Park 2118 Smith Ethan D 41 35 76
11 Converse 2044  Mitchell Garrett S 39 36 75
12 Laramie 2082 Jackson Wyatt J 34 40 74
13 Goshen 2065 Stees Colton J 40 34 74
14 Natrona 2103 Coble Casey J 37 36 73
15 Johnson 2072 Koch Markus A 42 31 73
16 Converse 2042 McGuire Layne P 39 34 73
17 Weston 2160 Gordon Billie J 37 35 72
18 Natrona 2104 Leinonen Tyler R 38 34 72
19 Carbon 2033 Wille Jared B 37 35 72
20 Carbon 2030 Jarrett Lucas A 40 30 70
21 Natrona 2102 Cardinal Devin P 37 33 70
22 Lincoln 2101 PeoplesJon Ryheem R 39 31 70
23 Johnson 2075 Rogers Nathan D 34 36 70
24 Johnson 2073 Kremers Garrett L 42 28 70
25 Park 2114 Estes Anthony M 40 29 69
26 Laramie 2086 Koehler Garrett R 36 33 69
27 Sheridan 2138 Ostheimer Caleb D 40 28 68
28 Laramie 2080 Wilson Dakota G 31 36 67
29 Park 2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnnJ 41 25 66
30 Park 2116 Flowers Wilson J 36 30 66
31 Weston 2161 Gordon Wade D 35 30 65
32 Sublette 2146 Burnside Cody J 30 34 64
33 Sublette 2142 Trosper Josie N 38 25 63
34 Park 2123 Ferguson Mark J 35 28 63
35 Fremont 2048 Bartlett Johnathan R 33 29 62
36 Carbon 2038 Danford Gabriele L 34 28 62
37 Big Horn 2019 Griffin Cache L 38 24 62
38 Laramie 2081 Fox Kyle A 32 29 61
39 Park 2112 Craig Colbee A 29 32 61
40 Fremont 2053 Pfisterer Caiden C 35 26 61
41 Laramie 2088 Gross Scott 30 29 59
42 Johnson 2076 Curuchet Riley J 32 27 59
43 Sublette 2144  Bray Brett 31 28 59
44 Weston 2164 Thompson Corbin N 27 31 58
45 Carbon 2031 Jarrett Matthew N 29 29 58
46 Weston 2163 Hiser Seth A 34 23 57
47 Park 2121 Flowers Eisaac C 31 26 57
48 Laramie 2083 Merrick Quinn W 33 23 56
49 Big Horn 2020 Flitner Colten W 29 27 56
50 Sheridan 2139 Novak Miles T 32 23 55

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Int. - Special Award...
7/12/2008 2:46:09 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Uinta 2151 Bird Dakota L 30 22 52
52 Goshen 2071 Guth Brett W 32 20 52
53 Natrona 2107 White Justin T 29 22 51
54 Laramie 2093 Hanzlik Blake E 27 23 50
55 Albany 2015 Gardner Adam J 22 28 50
56 Laramie 2078 Hefflin Ryan P 23 26 49
57 Carbon 2032 Herold Blake K 26 21 a7
58 Platte 2168 Johnson Matthew L 21 24 45
59 Carbon 2036 Lee Conner B 23 22 45
60 Campbell 2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) 22 22 44
61 Washakie 2154  Shryack Hoyt 25 17 42
62 Laramie 2090 Eberhardt Thad A 23 19 42
63 Crook 2045 McNally David M 19 21 40
64 Laramie 2099 Wright Shelby M 25 14 39
65 Goshen 2166 Lindenmuth GlendaD 21 15 36
66 Albany 2006 Reed Joshua S 21 14 35
67 Park 2124  Creel Michael D 18 17 35
68 Campbell 2024 Thomas Trevor E 23 11 34
69 Goshen 2068 King John W 19 13 32
70 Laramie 2087 Matie Randi L 10 14 24
71 Goshen 2062 Allen Amy K 9 14 23
72 Sublette 2143 Trosper Toby W 7 4 11
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Sr. - Special Award...
7/12/2008 2:46:09 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Laramie 3107 Shults James D 47 46 93
2 Johnson 3092 Rogers Benjamin T 48 43 91
3 Fremont 3057 Nichols David C 46 44 90
4 Albany 3002 Kellogg Kevin K 48 41 89
5 Sublette 3161 Kroeger Matt D 48 41 89
6 Park 3126 Estes Caleb P 45 43 88
7 Carbon 3041 Burton Russell D 43 44 87
8 Converse 3045 Nugent Daniel P 44 43 87
9 Park 3134 Ferguson James T 44 43 87
10 Park 3127 Flowers Zane R 47 39 86
11 Converse 3048 Lake Joseph K 46 40 86
12 Albany 3013 McPeak Joshua J 46 40 86
13 Park 3135 Ferguson John A 44 41 85
14 Park 3130 Desson August C 44 41 85
15 Natrona 3119 Phillips Kyler J 44 41 85
16 Fremont 3054 Oshborne Thomas M 46 39 85
17 Converse 3046 Nugent Kevin J 44 41 85
18 Converse 3043 Graham Joshua J 42 43 85
19 Lincoln 3113 Wolfley Tyler J. 46 38 84
20 Teton 3164 Bauer Jesse M 45 39 84
21 Sublette 3159 Colton Baylee E 46 38 84
22 Albany 3012 Talbott Jaymes C 46 38 84
23 Fremont 3068 Lee JohnH 42 41 83
24 Uinta 3167 Adams Cody M 44 39 83
25 Big Horn 3018 Winkler Curtis J 43 40 83
26 Sublette 3160 Colton John W 42 40 82
27 Campbell 3024 Fenster Jake S 42 40 82
28 Albany 3010 Johnson Dalton A 44 38 82
29 Park 3140 Cummings William(Billy) B9 42 81
30 Johnson 3086 Carr Matt B 43 38 81
31 Goshen 3083 Berry Lance 41 40 81
32 Carbon 3033 Stanley Rex P 43 38 81
33 Carbon 3027 Rietveld Sean C 46 35 81
34 Lincoln 3112 Ingersoll Kory C 37 43 80
35 Goshen 3080 WellsJohn T 40 40 80
36 Goshen 3079 Allen RyanC 44 36 80
37 Carbon 3036 Hill Wyatt J 43 37 80
38 Carbon 3031 Herold Joseph R 46 34 80
39 Goshen 3077 Ryytty Jason R 41 38 79
40 Carbon 3037 Herold Zach P 42 37 79
41 Carbon 3028 Orchard Colton L 45 34 79
42 Park 3136 Werner Jake P 40 38 78
43 Goshen 3078 Rader Evan W 43 35 78
44 Goshen 3074 Gibbs Amy L 44 34 78
45 Lincoln 3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 38 39 77
46 Goshen 3075 Bebo Nathanael G 43 34 77
47 Carbon 3030 Herring Dane A 42 35 77
48 Park 3131 Lozier Cameron M 41 35 76
49 Laramie 3096 Taylor James J 46 30 76
50 Natrona 3118 Penor Trevor N 40 34 74

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Sr. - Special Award...
7/12/2008 2:46:09 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Platte 3147 Lauck Cooper L 44 30 74
52 Fremont 3067 Bartlett Joseph A 37 37 74
53 Converse 3047 Lake Jacob P 39 35 74
54 Teton 3165 Judge Tanner 38 35 73
55 Campbell 3022 Gauthier Blair V 39 33 72
56 Natrona 3120 Rutar Kyle 41 30 71
57 Laramie 3108 Kubik Bradley M 45 25 70
58 Platte 3186 Becker Damon R 36 32 68
59 Laramie 3104 Hanzlik Tylor L 40 28 68
60 Goshen 3084 Guth Patrick W 39 29 68
61 Platte 3145 Douglas Brit T 35 32 67
62 Park 3138 Emery Thomas L 40 27 67
63 Laramie 3101 Monk Chandler R 40 27 67
64 Fremont 3055 Nichols Jordan C 37 30 67
65 Carbon 3039 Mikesell RyanJ 42 25 67
66 Carbon 3038 McBride Bradley T 37 30 67
67 Goshen 3082 Meyer Garrett A 37 29 66
68 Laramie 3094 Hazelett Mark 38 28 66
69 Fremont 3056 Osborne Mary K 37 29 66
70 Campbell 3020 Kindt Mitchel F 35 31 66
71 Albany 3014 Meacham Jared L 40 26 66
72 Laramie 3097 Taylor Daniek J 38 27 65
73 Converse 3049 Corbett Jacob B 38 27 65
74 Carbon 3029 Wilson Callie C 40 25 65
75 Sublette 3157 Copeland Shane R 42 22 64
76 Albany 3185 Martinez Ashley R 35 29 64
77 Sublette 3155 Beiermann Clint W 30 33 63
78 Laramie 3106 RyanJoshT 32 31 63
79 Park 3139 Price William A 31 30 61
80 Laramie 3105 Nelson Dalton A 37 24 61
81 Campbell 3023 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 37 24 61
82 Park 3123 Craig Jessee L 34 26 60
83 Laramie 3098 Muggenburg Constanze L36 24 60
84 Johnson 3090 Lueders Seth T 34 26 60
85 Crook 3052 Boardman Nathan E 31 26 57
86 Carbon 3035 Robidoux Zachary M 31 26 57
87 Fremont 3066 Crofts Walter C 32 24 56
88 Teton 3166 Holcomb Nathan 32 23 55
89 Crook 3051 Delfino Anthony T 32 22 54
90 Converse 3042 Edelman Andreau J 30 23 53
91 Laramie 3110 Toman TylerJ 27 26 53
92 Campbell 3025 Jacobson Markus E 35 18 53
93 Crook 3050 Delfino Phebie D 34 18 52
94 Sublette 3156 Shafer Matthew J 23 28 51
95 Sheridan 3153 Henderson Adam T 27 24 51
96 Big Horn 3016 Foote Megan N 18 33 51
97 Washakie 3171 Hall Jessica J 29 19 48
98 Uinta 3169 Boles Jimmy L 27 14 41
99 Washakie 3170 Doyle Landan M 26 11 37
100  Johnson 3089 Forbes Diamond D 20 16 36

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Sr. - Special Award...
7/12/2008 2:46:09 PM Page 3

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
101 Albany 3015 Schilt Dylan L 22 11 33
102 Big Horn 3017 Stebritz Elizabeth M 17 15 32
103  Albany 3007 Hall Mariah 19 9 28
104  Albany 3009 Zwieg Drew W 12 9 21
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:57:17 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Converse 2041 Musselman Hardy P 47 41 88 321
2043 McGuire Quentin J 43 42 85
2044  Mitchell Garrett S 39 36 75
2042 McGuire Layne P 39 34 73
2 Laramie 2097 Bostron Cole T 45 46 91 319
2098 Wright Colton M 46 44 90
2082 Jackson Wyatt J 34 40 74
1064 Jackson Cole M 31 33 64
2083 Merrick Quinn W 33 23 56
3 Weston 2159 Tavegia Taylor B 39 40 79 274
2160 Gordon Billie J 37 35 72
2161 Gordon Wade D 35 30 65
2164 Thompson Corbin N 27 31 58
2163 Hiser Seth A 34 23 57
4 Johnson 2072 Koch Markus A 42 31 73 273
2075 Rogers Nathan D 34 36 70
2073 Kremers Garrett L 42 28 70
1051 Ballek Cody D 28 32 60
2076 Curuchet Riley J 32 27 59
5 Natrona 2103 Coble Casey J 37 36 73 268
2104 Leinonen Tyler R 38 34 72
2102 Cardinal Devin P 37 33 70
1093 Rice William H 23 30 53
2107 White Justin T 29 22 51
6 Park 2114 Estes Anthony M 40 29 69 262
2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnnJ 41 25 66
2116 Flowers Wilson J 36 30 66
2112 Craig Colbee A 29 32 61
1105 Estes Benjamen R 26 23 49
7 Sublette 2146 Burnside Cody J 30 34 64 250
1128 Constance Blue 38 26 64
2142 Trosper Josie N 38 25 63
2144 Bray Brett 31 28 59
1129 Shafer William L 16 21 37
8 Fremont 2047 McCabe Jerid P 38 41 79 248
2048 Bartlett Johnathan R 33 29 62
2053 Pfisterer Caiden C 35 26 61
1034 Pfisterer Keanan R 25 21 46
1033 Osborne Hank A 22 20 42
9 Carbon 2033 Wille Jared B 37 35 72 247
2030 Jarrett Lucas A 40 30 70

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:57:17 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
2031 Jarrett Matthew N 29 29 58
2032 Herold Blake K 26 21 47
2036 Lee Conner B 23 22 45

10 Goshen 2063 Keeran Aleighica A 45 36 81 223
2065 Stees Colton J 40 34 74
2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D 21 15 36
2068 King John W 19 13 32
2062 Allen Amy K 9 14 23

11 Big Horn 1013 Ewen Jerold E 35 33 68 221
2019 Griffin Cache L 38 24 62
2020 Flitner Colten W 29 27 56
1014  Griffin Drayton J 20 15 35

12 Albany 2015 Gardner Adam J 22 28 50 151
1007 Theis Johordan E 23 14 37
2006 Reed Joshua S 21 14 35
1011 Gardner Glenn E 15 14 29

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:57:17 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3126 Estes Caleb P 45 43 88 346
3134 Ferguson James T 44 43 87
3127 Flowers Zane R 47 39 86
3130 Desson August C 44 41 85
3136 Werner Jake P 40 38 78
2 Albany 3002 Kellogg Kevin K 48 41 89 341
3013 McPeak Joshua J 46 40 86
3012 Talbott Jaymes C 46 38 84
3010 Johnson Dalton A 44 38 82
3014 Meacham Jared L 40 26 66
3 Fremont 3057 Nichols David C 46 44 20 332
3054 Osborne Thomas M 46 39 85
3068 Lee JohnH 42 41 83
3067 Bartlett Joseph A 37 37 74
3056 Osborne Mary K 37 29 66
4 Converse 3045 Nugent Daniel P 44 43 87 332
3048 Lake Joseph K 46 40 86
3046 Nugent Kevin J 44 41 85
3047 Lake Jacob P 39 35 74
3049 Corbett Jacob B 38 27 65
5 Goshen 3083 Berry Lance 41 40 81 320
3080 Wells John T 40 40 80
3079 Allen Ryan C 44 36 80
3077 Ryytty Jason R 41 38 79
3078 Rader Evan W 43 35 78
6 Carbon 3027 Rietveld Sean C 46 35 81 318
3036 Hill Wyatt J 43 37 80
3031 Herold Joseph R 46 34 80
3030 Herring Dane A 42 35 77
3029 Wilson Callie C 40 25 65
7 Laramie 3107 Shults James D 47 46 93 305
3096 Taylor James J 46 30 76
3108 Kubik Bradley M 45 25 70
3094 Hazelett Mark 38 28 66
3097 Taylor Daniek J 38 27 65
8 Sublette 3161 Kroeger Matt D 48 41 89 298
3160 Colton John W 42 40 82
3157 Copeland Shane R 42 22 64
3155 Beiermann Clint W 30 33 63
3156 Shafer Matthew J 23 28 51
9 Campbell 3024 Fenster Jake S 42 40 82 281

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:57:17 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
3022 Gauthier Blair V 39 33 72
3020 Kindt Mitchel F 35 31 66
3023 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 37 24 61
3025 Jacobson Markus E 35 18 53
10 Johnson 3092 Rogers Benjamin T 48 43 91 268
3086 Carr Matt B 43 38 81
3090 Lueders Seth T 34 26 60
3089 Forbes Diamond D 20 16 36
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1037
1148
1101
1036
1008
1116
1115
1126
1041

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Ray Tucker |
Nettles Brahm A
Craig Lexee C

Hust Spencer J
Watson Timothy L
Aguirre Aspen M
Moncur Cole G
Trampe Matai R
Keeran Sarandon N

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Fremont
Fremont
Park
Fremont
Albany
Park
Park
Sheridan
Goshen

7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
247 99 346

227 88 315 1
150 94 244

144 95 239

145 64 209 1
125 59 184

105 63 168

125 40 165 1
86 15 101

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

2118
2005
2035
2060
2016
2135
2013
2089
2009
2018

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

[y
o

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Smith Ethan D
Henry Joshua A
Hill Marshal B
Martin Jordan E
Wood William J
Porden Spencer O
Watson Matthew A
Austin Donatellia N
Zwieg Forrest C
Runner Jordan M

2: Blue Face Targets

County:

Park
Albany
Carbon
Fremont
Albany
Sheridan
Albany
Laramie
Albany
Albany

7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:

1 2 Total: Bulls:
165 77 242 3
162 27 189 2
126 54 180

123 35 158

116 31 147

89 32 121 1
88 30 118

48 31 79

46 23 69

41 13 54

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class A (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3151  Trampe Micah W Sheridan 195 78 273 1
2 3060 Nettles Jared D Fremont 183 78 261 1
3 3123  Craig Jessee L Park 158 89 247 1
4 3167 Adams Cody M Uinta 186 60 246 1
5 3094 Hazelett Mark Laramie 167 72 239 1
6 3111 Londe Michelle A Laramie 122 80 202 2
7 3061 Nettles Reed N Fremont 149 31 180
8 3100 Eleshuk Denise L Laramie 140 37 177
9 3152  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 139 23 162
10 3099 Eleshuk Matthew J Laramie 100 50 150
11 3029  Wilson Callie C Carbon 110 34 144
12 3019 Baumstarck Katrina D Big Horn 82 23 105
13 3098 Muggenburg Constanzéaramie 66 35 101
14 3146 Faircloth Justin - Lee APlatte 56 36 92
15 3087 Carr Sarah J Johnson 59 11 70

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1142 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 235 106 341 1
2 1105 Estes Benjamen R Park 217 106 323 2
3 1019  Wahler Preston M Campbell 225 88 313

4 1004 Henry Christopher K Albany 210 90 300 2
5 1002  Cossairt Owen Albany 197 98 295 5
6 1043 Walker Todd A Goshen 193 102 295

7 1006  Despain Logan C Albany 207 88 295

8 1023 Berger Jace R Carbon 196 96 292 2
9 1045 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 177 86 263 1
10 1114 Boone Sterling B Park 184 73 257

11 1047 Hunter John M Goshen 175 81 256 1
12 1040 Noe Jack C Fremont 176 80 256

13 1122 Scheller Faith A Platte 177 78 255 1
14 1102 Erickson Morgan R Park 176 71 247 2
15 1104 Flowers Gareth G Park 169 72 241 2
16 1136 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 153 88 241

17 1024 Evans Kameron G Carbon 157 83 240

18 1124  Wright Emily Platte 155 80 235 1
19 1026 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 172 61 233 1
20 1131  Carver Abigail C Washakie 165 66 231 2
21 1038 Hawk Rowan S Fremont 162 63 225

22 1086 Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 148 76 224

23 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 168 54 222 1
24 1022  Cobb Tyson Carbon 152 66 218

25 1067 Sullivan Braf D Laramie 153 63 216

26 1074  Vasko Laine E Laramie 13573 208

27 1132 Fethkenher Mason J Washakie 144 62 206

28 1127 Christiansen Lael R Sheridan 157 48 205 1
29 1001 Perkins Kellie L Albany 146 56 202 2
30 1060 Emmons Anna Laramie 135 65 200 1
31 1014  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 129 69 198

32 1098 Gaukel Taten J Niobrara 138 55 193

33 1099 Kruse Jada L Niobrara 128 64 192 1
34 1044  Stees Trista J Goshen 134 56 190 1
35 1100 Dockery Lexie K Niobrara 146 43 189 1
36 1141 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 128 56 184

37 1062 Sellers Irena L Laramie 143 41 184

38 1096 Wade Monte S Niobrara 129 52 181

39 1111  Smith Elisha M Park 101 71 172

40 1048 King Kyle W Goshen 130 30 160

41 1144 Rudelich Zachary C ~ Sweetwater 98 60 158 1
42 1140 Thompson Dylan K Weston 117 31 148

43 1109 Ferguson Laura A Park 104 42 146

44 1028 Burton Sarah G Carbon 88 53 141

45 1145  West Ashlyn J Platte 91 34 125

46 1046 Bebo JessicalL Goshen 99 21 120

47 1021  Wallace Garett L Carbon 71 47 118

48 1146  West Brody T Platte 96 16 112

49 1112 Price Brittany Park 78 32 110

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2111 Dockery Dax M Niobrara 193 87 280 1
2 2120 Michael Garrett L Park 168 62 230
3 2121 Flowers Eisaac C Park 152 46 198 1
4 2004 Henry Jonah A Albany 136 43 179
5 2115 Erickson Skyler D Park 115 56 171 1
6 2020 Flitner Colten W Big Horn 122 47 169
7 2019  Griffin Cache L Big Horn 132 31 163
8 2084 Muggenburg W. Wilhelrharamie 107 43 150
9 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 111 29 140
10 2069  Schainost Danielle M  Goshen 100 35 135
11 2038 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 9% 34 130
12 2061 Hawk Jesse M Fremont 110 18 128
13 2077 Gutierrez Andres (Andyadvamie 96 24 120
14 2010  Johnson Cooper E Albany 96 18 114
15 2068 King John W Goshen 56 38 94
16 2017 Runner J. Cale Albany 69 23 92
17 2067 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 66 25 91
18 2021 Baumstarck Marika M Big Horn 53 21 74 1
19 2079 Emmons Devin Laramie 62 9 71
20 2128 Faircloth Tyler S Platte 25 29 54
21 2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen 25 12 37

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class B (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3016 Foote Megan N Big Horn 195 89 284 2
2 3138 Emery Thomas L Park 196 76 272 2
3 3018  Winkler Curtis J Big Horn 175 83 258 1
4 3175  Salzman Joseph J Washakie 169 73 242 1
5 3180 Hamilton Brittany J Weston 160 80 240 1
6 3024 Fenster Jake S Campbell 171 69 240 1
7 3037 Herold Zach P Carbon 133 69 202 2
8 3141 Moncur Kenneth M Park 136 63 199
9 3125 Estes Malerie L Park 147 45 192
10 3139 Price William A Park 127 35 162
11 3066  Crofts Walter C Fremont 119 15 134
12 3142 Moncur Peter J Park 82 37 119
13 3021 Kindt Misty A Campbell 71 21 92
14 3032 Kudera Lauren A Carbon 72 16 88 1
15 3017  Stebritz Elizabeth M Big Horn 53 14 67

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1050 Lay Kayce W Goshen 223 110 333 2
2 1081  Robson Brandon M Laramie 222 99 321 4
3 1117  Aguirre Alex A Park 22594 319
4 1091 Reish Emily A Natrona 216 96 312 2
5 1012  Schilt LeviM Albany 205 77 282 1
6 1072 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 172 74 246 2
7 1147 Cuttlers Calon 154 79 233 1
8 1042  Randall Kenneth J Goshen 142 77 219 2
9 1071 Maurer Bridgette E Laramie 48 11 59

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2110  Sturman Bryce L Niobrara 236 105 341 2
2 2107  White Justin T Natrona 196 97 293 1
3 2096 Gudmunson Alanna L Laramie 192 82 274 1
4 2163 Hiser Seth A Weston 186 83 269 1
5 2030 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 187 82 269 1
6 2114 Estes Anthony M Park 195 72 267 2
7 2031  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 187 75 262
8 2066 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 198 59 257
9 2087 Matie Randi L Laramie 159 68 227
10 2059 Leake Jamie M Fremont 162 48 210
11 2050 Leseberg Kurt R Fremont 167 42 209
12 2139 Novak Miles T Sheridan 158 50 208 1
13 2064 Randall Brittany M Goshen 153 55 208
14 2007 Reed Brittney L Albany 149 55 204 1
15 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 141 57 198 1
16 2085 Eleshuk Joseph D Laramie 116 50 166 1
17 2155 Doyle Kellynne E Washakie 103 31 134
18 2045 McNally David M Crook 107 21 128
19 2136 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 75 27 102
20 2137 Christiansen Grace O Sheridan 20 6 26

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class C (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:00 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3126 Estes Caleb P Park 251 131 382 4

2 3041 Burton Russell D Carbon 215 95 310 3

3 3043 Graham JoshuaJ Converse 22072 292 2

4 3040 Burton Rebecca M Carbon 181 82 263 1

5 3170 Doyle Landan M Washakie 142 75 217

6 3026  Anders Jessical Campbell 146 67 213 2

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:01 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1061 Lake Colton J Laramie 292 144 436 11
2 1016 Knox Dylan J Campbell 286 144 430 13
3 1020 Jeannerett Keaton D Carbon 282 141 423 9
4 1063 Crouse Jordan A Laramie 277 136 413 2
5 1087 Dorman Patrick D Natrona 278 134 412 8
6 1017  Taylor Zachary K Campbell 269 142 411 12
7 1065 Martin Dylan Laramie 277 131 408 5
8 1130 Borovatz Matt T Washakie 269 135 404 7
9 1084 Cochran Nikki J Laramie 269 133 402 8
10 1134 Larkins Coy C Washakie 272 130 402 5
11 1034 Pfisterer Keanan R Fremont 267 121 388 3
12 1093 Rice William H Natrona 253 127 380 5
13 1121 Nelson Allison B Platte 245 129 374 2
14 1078  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 246 115 361 4
15 1018 Edwards Kodi L Campbell 244 112 356 2
16 1069 Monk Christian M Laramie 240 108 348 1
17 1149 Jones Cody Fremont 229 118 347 5
18 1039  Wiggins Shayla R Fremont 226 118 344 6
19 1079 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 238 106 344
20 1052 Hengel Zane A Johnson 224 103 327 1
21 1137 Salzman Caleb T Washakie 225 102 327
22 1077 Marshall Hunter W Laramie 219 107 326
23 1113 Heydenberk Emma G Park 199 113 312 5
24 1135 Michel Garrett Washakie 202 103 305 1
25 1094 Sorter Kaylee N Natrona 203 99 302 2
26 1139  Viles Cody T Washakie 182 116 298 2
27 1092 Rice Wesley G Natrona 205 77 282 2
28 1125 Hernandez Lexi S Platte 182 88 270

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:01 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2125 CreelClay T Park 271 142 413 8
2 2053 Pfisterer Caiden C Fremont 256 126 382 4
3 2023  Okray Kyle E Campbell 243 134 377 12
4 2116 Flowers Wilson J Park 257 115 372 1
5 2152  Smith Derek E Uinta 263 100 363 2
6 2157  Stephenson Skyler J Washakie 251111 362
7 2043 McGuire Quentin J Converse 229 132 361 5
8 2103  Coble Casey J Natrona 243 110 353
9 2132 Hernandez Victoria S Platte 226 119 345 4
10 2145  Stough Will T Sublette 218 107 325 3
11 2065  Stees Colton J Goshen 227 97 324 1
12 2044 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 215 108 323 4
13 2101 Peoples Jon Ryheem RLincoln 228 91 319
14 2094 Starr Conner T Laramie 207 110 317 1
15 2140 Music Tory R Sheridan 192 123 315 2
16 2093 Hanzlik Blake E Laramie 215 100 315 1
17 2006 Reed Joshua S Albany 220 86 306 3
18 2092 Williamson Austen Laramie 21091 301 3
19 2001 Perkins Kathleen M Albany 208 84 292 1
20 2105 Pike Tori C Natrona 172 102 274 1
21 2033 Wille Jared B Carbon 200 71 271
22 2063 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 192 77 269 2
23 2151 Bird Dakota L Uinta 186 81 267
24 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 163 104 267
25 2095 Hunt Kelsey O Laramie 189 77 266
26 2080  Wilson Dakota G Laramie 186 80 266
27 2133 Pollock Sydnee J Platte 151 80 231 3
28 2150 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 153 73 226
29 2070 Scott Aaron M Goshen 176 48 224
30 2099  Wright Shelby M Laramie 144 72 216 4
31 2104 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 148 58 206
32 2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joeygampbell 134 45 179
33 2164  Thompson Corbin N Weston 126 48 174 1
34 2026 Fleck Tyler D Campbell 132 34 166
35 2153 Huffaker Mason W Uinta 124 35 159

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Archery Class D (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:52:01 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3161 Kroeger Matt D Sublette 300 148 448 15
2 3121  Starck Joseph(Ethan) ENiobrara 296 149 445 17
3 3127 Flowers Zane R Park 287 150 437 26
4 3112 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 292 145 437 15
5 3116 Boril Jens C Natrona 290 145 435 8
6 3117 Penor Alex D Natrona 288 146 434 17
7 3128 Flowers Augustin P Park 288 141 429 8
8 3144 Heinrich Keshia D Park 277 146 423 17
9 3113  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 286 136 422 11
10 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 271 146 417 17
11 3036 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 268 146 414 17
12 3166 Holcomb Nathan Teton 273 134 407 6
13 3092 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 264 141 405 10
14 3103  Whetstone David M Laramie 271 134 405 5
15 3102 Whetstone Jessica A Laramie 272 128 400 3
16 3022 Gauthier Blair V Campbell 257 142 399 11
17 3004  Austin lan W Albany 273 126 399 5
18 3012  Talbott Jaymes C Albany 261 135 396 6
19 3143 Livingston Lee D Park 256 136 392 4
20 3174 Pittman Timothy S Washakie 262 127 389 5
21 3162 Wadsworth Nicole A Sublette 258 126 384 3
22 3169 Boles Jimmy L Uinta 241 129 370 9
23 3178  Terry Bailey Weston 238 128 366 4
24 3104 Hanzlik Tylor L Laramie 238 127 365 4
25 3015  Schilt Dylan L Albany 246 118 364 2
26 3176  Stocklin Halli L Washakie 240 124 364 1
27 3063 Jones Brandon R Fremont 241 122 363 1
28 3101 Monk Chandler R Laramie 240 119 359 2
29 3062  Wiggins Jacklynn J Fremont 237 121 358 3
30 3075 Bebo Nathanael G Goshen 228 129 357 6
31 3109  Curtis Michael A Laramie 226 124 350 3
32 3053 McNally Nathan A Crook 218 119 337 4
33 3172 Michel Brady A Washakie 210 120 330 2
34 3181 Thompson Caleb N Weston 213 114 327 6
35 3159 Colton Baylee E Sublette 206 119 325 2
36 3064 Leake Cody A Fremont 224 97 321 4
37 3058 Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont 205 112 317 3
38 3081  Smith Tucker J Goshen 214 94 308 2
39 3025 Jacobson Markus E~ Campbell 202 103 305 1
40 3184 Brunner Reuben J Platte 201 100 301 4
41 3077 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 143 69 212
42 3071  Allison Mark R Goshen 13571 206

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Unsighted (A&B) Te - Team Award...
7/16/2008 10:41:25 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 1037 Ray Tucker | 346 346 900
1148 Nettles Brahm A 315 315
1036 Hust Spencer J 239 239
1038 Hawk Rowan S 225 225
2 Park 1105 Estes Benjamen R 323 323 824
1114 Boone Sterling B 257 257
1101 Craig Lexee C 244 244
2118 Smith Ethan D 242 242
3 Carbon 1023 Berger Jace R 292 292 750
1024 Evans Kameron G 240 240
1022 Cobb Tyson 218 218
2035 Hill Marshal B 180 180
4 Goshen 1043 Walker Todd A 295 295 711
1047 Hunter John M 256 256
1048 King Kyle W 160 160
1046 Bebo Jessica L 120 120
5 Washakie 1136 Pittman Aaron D 241 241 678
1131 Carver Abigail C 231 231
1132 Fethkenher Mason J 206 206
6 Laramie 1067  Sullivan Braf D 216 216 608
1074 Vasko Laine E 208 208
1062 Sellers Irena L 184 184
2084 Muggenburg W. Wilhelm 150 150
7 Niobrara 1098 Gaukel Taten J 193 193 566
1099 Kruse Jada L 192 192
1096 Wade Monte S 181 181
8 Big Horn 1014  Griffin Drayton J 198 198 530
2020 Flitner Colten W 169 169
2019 Griffin Cache L 163 163
2021 Baumstarck Marika M 74 74
9 Albany 1008 Watson Timothy L 209 209 529
1001 Perkins Kellie L 202 202
2013 Watson Matthew A 118 118
10 Sheridan 1127 Christiansen Lael R 205 205 491
1126 Trampe Matai R 165 165
2135 Porden Spencer O 121 121
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Freestyle (ALL) Te - Team Award...
7/16/2008 10:41:25 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 1061 Lake Colton J 436 436 1251
1063 Crouse Jordan A 413 413
1084 Cochran Nikki J 402 402
2094 Starr Conner T 317 317
2 Campbell 1016 Knox Dylan J 430 430 1197
1017 Taylor Zachary K 411 411
1018 Edwards Kodi L 356 356
1019 Wabhler Preston M 313 313
3 Washakie 1130 Borovatz Matt T 404 404 1168
1134 Larkins Coy C 402 402
2157 Stephenson Skyler J 362 362
1137 Salzman Caleb T 327 327
4 Fremont 1034 Pfisterer Keanan R 388 388 1117
2053 Pfisterer Caiden C 382 382
1149 Jones Cody 347 347
1039 Wiggins Shayla R 344 344
5 Park 2125 CreelClay T 413 413 1104
2116 Flowers Wilson J 372 372
1117 Aguirre Alex A 319 319
1113 Heydenberk Emma G 312 312
6 Natrona 1087 Dorman Patrick D 412 412 1077
2103 Coble Casey J 353 353
1091 Reish Emily A 312 312
1094 Sorter Kaylee N 302 302
7 Carbon 1020 Jeannerett Keaton D 423 423 963
2033 Wille Jared B 271 271
2030 Jarrett Lucas A 269 269
2031 Jarrett Matthew N 262 262
8 Goshen 1050 Lay Kayce W 333 333 826
2063 Keeran Aleighica A 269 269
2070 Scott Aaron M 224 224
1042 Randall Kenneth J 219 219
9 Albany 2006 Reed Joshua S 306 306 802
2001 Perkins Kathleen M 292 292
2007 Reed Brittney L 204 204
10 Uinta 2152 Smith Derek E 363 363 789
2151 Bird Dakota L 267 267
2153 Huffaker Mason W 159 159
11 Sheridan 2140 Music Tory R 315 315 625

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Archery Freestyle (ALL) Te - Team Award...
7/16/2008 10:41:25 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
2139 Novak Miles T 208 208
2136 Bensel Owen K 102 102

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Unisghted (A&B) Te - Team Award...
7/16/2008 10:41:25 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3138 Emery Thomas L 272 272 718
3123 Craig Jessee L 247 247
3141 Moncur Kenneth M 199 199
3125 Estes Malerie L 192 192
2 Fremont 3060 Nettles Jared D 261 261 575
3061 Nettles Reed N 180 180
3066 Crofts Walter C 134 134
3 Laramie 3094 Hazelett Mark 239 239 566
3100 Eleshuk Denise L 177 177
3099 Eleshuk Matthew J 150 150
3098 Muggenburg Constanze L101 101
4 Carbon 3037 Herold Zach P 202 202 434
3029 Wilson Callie C 144 144
3032 Kudera Lauren A 88 88
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Archery Freestyle (ALL) Te - Team Award...
7/16/2008 10:41:25 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3127 Flowers Zane R 437 437 1289
3128 Flowers Augustin P 429 429
3144 Heinrich Keshia D 423 423
3143 Livingston Lee D 392 392
2 Albany 3013 McPeak Joshua J 417 417 1212
3004 Austin lan W 399 399
3012 Talbott Jaymes C 396 396
3015 Schilt Dylan L 364 364
3 Laramie 3103 Whetstone David M 405 405 1170
3102 Whetstone Jessica A 400 400
3104 Hanzlik Tylor L 365 365
3109 Curtis Michael A 350 350
4 Sublette 3161 Kroeger Matt D 448 448 1157
3162 Wadsworth Nicole A 384 384
3159 Colton Baylee E 325 325
5 Washakie 3174 Pittman Timothy S 389 389 1083
3176 Stocklin Halli L 364 364
3172 Michel Brady A 330 330
6 Fremont 3063 Jones Brandon R 363 363 1042
3062 Wiggins Jacklynn J 358 358
3064 Leake Cody A 321 321
7 Carbon 3036 Hill Wyatt J 414 414 987
3041 Burton Russell D 310 310
3040 Burton Rebecca M 263 263
8 Campbell 3022 Gauthier Blair V 399 399 944
3025 Jacobson Markus E 305 305
3024 Fenster Jake S 240 240
3026 Anders Jessica L 213 213
9 Goshen 3075 Bebo Nathanael G 357 357 877
3081 Smith Tucker J 308 308
3077 Ryytty Jason R 212 212
3071 Allison Mark R 206 206
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:51:14 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1085
1031
1101
1089
1093
1102
1086
1143
1043
1048

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

[y
o

1: Six Bull

Name:

Gregory Kolten J
Delfino Brody D
Craig Lexee C
Holscher Marcus K
Rice William H
Erickson Morgan R
Ortman Dillan V
Covalt Kady L
Walker Todd A
King Kyle W

2: Single Bull

County:

Laramie
Crook
Park
Natrona
Natrona
Park
Lincoln
Goshen
Goshen
Goshen

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

45
36
41
26
33
34
28
17
7

18

2

34
35
40
40
37
41
21
19
0

6

3

32
40
44
40
38
24
29
20
33
10

4

39
44
42
23
26
25
37
16
11
0

5

50
40
10
30
30
30
0

10
0

0

6

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:

210 2
195

177 2
169

164 1
154

115

82

51

44

6: Long Gong



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:51:14 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 32 38 44 43 50 10 217 1
2 2035 Hill Marshal B Carbon 39 37 39 47 40 10 212 3
3 2115 Erickson Skyler D Park 36 32 45 48 40 10 211 3
4 2102 Cardinal Devin P Natrona 32 33 44 42 50 10 211 2
5 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 26 35 43 41 40 10 195 1
6 2030 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 40 41 35 45 20 10 191 1
7 2029 Wallace Leland D Carbon 32 37 37 43 40 O 189
8 2164  Thompson Corbin N Weston 40 35 27 43 30 10 185 2
9 2031 Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 25 45 45 34 20 10 179 1
10 2069  Schainost Danielle M  Goshen 23 24 42 32 30 O 151 3
11 2017 Runner J. Cale Albany 33 33 26 17 40 O 149
12 2025  Jacobson Joseph (Joeygdampbell 25 23 35 38 10 O 131
13 2104 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 15 31 38 26 10 10 130 4
14 2034  Wille Ryan J Carbon 13 19 36 25 20 O 113
15 2009  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 19 14 27 18 20 O 98
16 2018 Runner Jordan M Albany 6 14 45 17 10 O 92 2
17 2068 King John W Goshen 21 0 16 45 10 O 92 1
18 2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen 16 0 31 32 0 O 79
19 2065  Stees Colton J Goshen 19 5 14 17 0 O 55
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:51:14 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 3130
2 3132
3 3181
4 3045
5 3107
6 3036
7 3167
8 3123
9 3169
10 3115
11 3096
12 3114
13 3152
14 3030
15 3046
16 3060
17 3061
18 3038
19 3131
20 3044
21 3078
22 3035
23 3024
24 3139
25 3076
26 3066
27 3022
28 3037
29 3023
30 3138
31 3113
32 3025
33 3051
34 3079
35 3112
36 3077
37 3009
38 3071
1: Six Bull

Name:

Desson August C

Christensen Daniel N

Thompson Caleb N
Nugent Daniel P
Shults James D
Hill Wyatt J

Adams Cody M
Craig Jessee L
Boles Jimmy L
Gilbert Jessen R
Taylor James J

Rodenbaugh Dillon B

Georgen Andrew A
Herring Dane A
Nugent Kevin J
Nettles Jared D
Nettles Reed N
McBride Bradley T
Lozier Cameron M
Deininger Max S
Rader Evan W

Robidoux Zachary M

Fenster Jake S
Price William A
Schneider Trevor J
Crofts Walter C
Gauthier Blair V
Herold Zach P

County:

Park
Park
Weston
Converse
Laramie
Carbon
Uinta
Park
Uinta
Lincoln
Laramie
Lincoln
Sheridan
Carbon
Converse
Fremont
Fremont
Carbon
Park
Converse
Goshen
Carbon
Campbell
Park
Goshen
Fremont
Campbell
Carbon

Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®ampbell

Emery Thomas L
Wolfley Tyler J.
Jacobson Markus E
Delfino Anthony T
Allen Ryan C
Ingersoll Kory C
Ryytty Jason R
Zwieg Drew W
Allison Mark R

2: Single Bull

Park
Lincoln
Campbell
Crook
Goshen
Lincoln
Goshen
Albany
Goshen

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

43
44
43
46
25

28

11

2

43
37
42
44
45
45
36
44
31
35
39
37
26
35
30
47
40
34
36
43
31
45
25
38
23
17
38
6

21
35
9

16
32
24
21
12
11
7

3

44
45
44
40
46
47
41
43
44
40
45
28
39
44
43
32
24
44
33
37
28
31
29
37
33
37
29
39
35
30
35
26
31
31
17
18
27
12

4

48
50
46
48
45
36
44
47
46
44
43
44
43
46
45
43
34
34
35
30
44
42
41
27
44
48
34
47
42
34
42
40
35
39
37
23
36
.

5

50
50
50
50
50
40
40
40
50
40
30
40
30
30
30
20
40
30
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
30
20
10
10
10
10
30
0

10
10
20
10
10

6

10
10
10
0
10
10
10
0
10
10
10
10
10
10
0
10
10
0
0
0
10
0
10
10
10
0
0

o

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

238
236
235
228
221
219
207
206
206
204
195
194
188
188
186
184
178
176
174
170
169
167
167
159
155
150
143
140
139
137
132
128
125
118
109
105
99

47

6: Long Gong

Bulls:

N R RPN P AR NNDWEREO R

P P NONNRNRP R



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:57:50 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Carbon 2035 Hill Marshal B 212 212 592
2030 Jarrett Lucas A 191 191
2029 Wallace Leland D 189 189
2031 Jarrett Matthew N 179 179
2 Park 2115 Erickson Skyler D 211 211 583
2112 Craig Colbee A 195 195
1101 Craig Lexee C 177 177
1102 Erickson Morgan R 154 154
3 Natrona 2102 Cardinal Devin P 211 211 544
1089 Holscher Marcus K 169 169
1093 Rice William H 164 164
2104 Leinonen Tyler R 130 130
4 Albany 2017 Runner J. Cale 149 149 339
2009 Zwieg Forrest C 98 98
2018 Runner Jordan M 92 92
5 Goshen 2068 King John W 92 92 253
1143 Covalt Kady L 82 82
2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D 79 79
1043 Walker Todd A 51 51

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Muzzleloading Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:57:50 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3130 Desson August C 238 238 680
3132 Christensen Daniel N 236 236
3123 Craig Jessee L 206 206
3131 Lozier Cameron M 174 174
2 Converse 3045 Nugent Daniel P 228 228 584
3046 Nugent Kevin J 186 186
3044 Deininger Max S 170 170
3 Carbon 3036  Hill Wyatt J 219 219 562
3038 McBride Bradley T 176 176
3035 Robidoux Zachary M 167 167
3037 Herold Zach P 140 140
4 Lincoln 3115 Gilbert Jessen R 204 204 530
3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 194 194
3113 Wolfley Tyler J. 132 132
3112 Ingersoll Kory C 109 109
5 Fremont 3060 Nettles Jared D 184 184 512
3061 Nettles Reed N 178 178
3066 Crofts Walter C 150 150
6 Campbell 3024 Fenster Jake S 167 167 449
3022 Gauthier Blair V 143 143
3023 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate K 139 139
3025 Jacobson Markus E 128 128
7 Goshen 3078 Rader Evan W 169 169 392
3079 Allen Ryan C 118 118
3077 Ryytty Jason R 105 105
3071 Allison Mark R 47 47

E1l - Muzzleloading

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1009 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Abany 76 56 54 66 252
2 1007  Theis Johordan E Albany 57 46 25 56 184
3 1006 Despain Logan C Albany 51 18 60 26 155
4 1005 Gallegos Madison M Albany 37 27 6 34 104
5 1010 Egge Garrett J Albany 25 6 14 37 82
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...

Rank:

1: Prone

ID:

2016
2014

Name:

Wood William J
Egge Sara M

2: Standing

County:

Albany
Albany

3: Kneeling

7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
89 72 82 73 316
76 52 43 75 246
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Senior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

3179
3004
3132
3007
3152
3014
3008
3105
3005

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

1: Prone

Name: County:
Terry Juliann M Weston
Austin lan W Albany
Christensen Daniel N Park
Hall Mariah Albany

Georgen Andrew A Sheridan
Meacham Jared L Albany
Hall Holly Albany
Nelson Dalton A Laramie
Wingett Victoria L Albany

2: Standing 3: Kneeling

7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
96 91 91 94 372 3
97 87 88 95 367 1
97 85 87 92 361
94 89 85 92 360 1
92 60 83 91 326
8 72 76 83 316
88 51 53 72 264
62 48 61 81 252
0O 0 0 ©O

4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1033  Osborne Hank A Fremont 85 64 67 51 267
2 1066 Merrick Chase G Laramie 58 27 67 70 222
3 1138 Sinn Levi D Washakie 51 17 45 49 162
4 1142 Pillen Nathaniel L Weston 37 15 49 57 158
5 1139  Viles Cody T Washakie 21 7 45 64 137
6 1011  Gardner Glenn E Albany 48 19 22 17 106
7 1050 Lay Kayce W Goshen 15 28 29 21 93
8 1076 Lind Tristan C Laramie 21 24 7 22 74
9 1031 Delfino Brody D Crook 15 25 15 16 71
10 1141 Pillen Wyatt J Weston 36 15 5 5 61
11 1032 Hengstler Joe Crook 21 8 0 27 56
12 1028 Burton Sarah G Carbon 23 9 6 17 55
13 1026 Rempel Morgan L Carbon 18 7 11 12 48
14 1049 Rost Nicholas D Goshen 9 9 13 8 39
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2157  Stephenson Skyler J Washakie 84 59 81 72 296
2 2098  Wright Colton M Laramie 78 71 72 71 292
3 2012 Petersen Taran M Albany 78 52 76 76 282 1
4 2066 Howell AlexandraN  Goshen 71 61 65 66 263
5 2011 Petersen Kyler R Albany 78 37 67 79 261 1
6 2118  Smith Ethan D Park 71 53 69 62 255
7 2141 Smith Jesse W Sublette 72 46 67 67 252
8 2057 Lee Jaimie B Fremont 84 32 59 64 239
9 2047 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 92 60 64 23 239
10 2156  Shryack Eslin T Washakie 88 42 54 54 238
11 2083 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 79 33 48 77 237
12 2003  Wingett Tyler T Albany 89 27 50 64 230
13 2082  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 68 37 49 51 205
14 2163 Hiser Seth A Weston 65 21 59 59 204
15 2119 Herd Ty P Park 59 33 49 49 190
16 2115 Erickson Skyler D Park 54 31 54 49 188
17 2091 Kimzey Chris S Laramie 83 28 30 45 186
18 2136 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 67 26 35 54 182
19 2109 Bergstrom Amy Niobrara 70 28 20 63 181
20 2158  Viles Joshua D Washakie 65 8 35 58 166
21 2025  Jacobson Joseph (Joeygampbell 59 9 48 47 163
22 2167 Carreras Justin M Crook 37 27 67 29 160
23 2090 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 71 25 37 25 158 1
24 2135 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 46 21 19 42 128
25 2039 Jackson Spenzer K Converse 42 6 16 33 97
26 2015 Gardner Adam J Albany 20 32 32 8 92
27 2094 Starr Conner T Laramie 48 0 5 34 87
28 2140 Music Tory R Sheridan 9 0 16 32 57
29 2101 Peoples Jon Ryheem RLincoln 21 12 12 6 51
30 2065 Stees Colton J Goshen 17 0 11 21 49
31 2149  Snyder Aaron J Sweetwater 5 21 7 12 45
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 3130
2 3054
3 3107
4 3045
5 3046
6 3131
7 3055
8 3006
9 3115
10 3011
11 3056
12 3162
13 3177
14 3022
15 3044
16 3003
17 3173
18 3001
19 3068
20 3167
21 3077
22 3153
23 3005
24 3114
25 3171
26 3075
27 3052
28 3016
29 3051
30 3093
31 3040
32 3163
33 3169
34 3088
35 3112
36 3159
37 3030
1: Prone

Name:

Desson August C
Osborne Thomas M
Shults James D
Nugent Daniel P
Nugent Kevin J
Lozier Cameron M
Nichols Jordan C
Niswender Michael J
Gilbert Jessen R
Hamilton lan S
Osborne Mary K
Wadsworth Nicole A
Shryack Myste B
Gauthier Blair V
Deininger Max S
Lund Leslie A

Paris Maggie
Nottage Ashlen A
Lee John H

Adams Cody M
Ryytty Jason R
Henderson Adam T
Wingett Victoria L
Rodenbaugh Dillon B
Hall Jessica J

Bebo Nathanael G
Boardman Nathan E
Foote Megan N
Delfino Anthony T
Ellingrod Lorianne M
Burton Rebecca M
Lee Gregory J
Boles Jimmy L
Downare Timothy J
Ingersoll Kory C
Colton Baylee E
Herring Dane A

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Park
Fremont
Laramie
Converse
Converse
Park
Fremont
Albany
Lincoln
Albany
Fremont
Sublette
Washakie
Campbell
Converse
Albany
Washakie
Albany
Fremont
Uinta
Goshen
Sheridan
Albany
Lincoln
Washakie
Goshen
Crook

Big Horn
Crook
Johnson
Carbon
Sweetwater
Uinta
Johnson
Lincoln
Sublette
Carbon

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

96
95
90
84
96
91
87
82
91
92
94
91
91
89
91
92
81
78
67
75
78
76
75
72
75
52
75
57
74
77
45
51
62
67
72
54
41

2

86
84
76
93
78
63
69
67
63
56
57
64
43
46
64
43
72
50
64
46
54
60
36
53
49
58
46
48
19
35
44
41
45
11
28
43
49

3

89
84
87
80
79
91
79
73
75
75
67
80
84
82
56
73
69
79
74
74
72
70
83
55
67
57
46
53
69
73
64
26
39
41
27
16
28

4

88
90
94
90
80
82
82
88
80
86
89
71
85
83
84
81
64
75
77
83
74
65
70
72
60
74
74
72
67
37
46
73
35
59
41
37
16

4: Sitting

Total:

359
353
347
347
333
327
317
310
309
309
307
306
303
300
295
289
286
282
282
278
278
271
264
252
251
241
241
230
229
222
199
191
181
178
168
150
134

Bulls:

N

P R NN R



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1014  Griffin Drayton J Big Horn 63 25 27 45 160
2 1029 Blackburn Brendan R Converse 40 22 45 37 144
3 1013 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 49 33 11 48 141
4 1102 Erickson Morgan R Park 30 37 43 24 134
5 1106 Montgomery James IIl Rark 20 25 56 31 132
6 1083 Stoffer Samantha K Laramie 37 30 12 46 125 1
7 1085  Gregory Kolten J Laramie 45 14 38 27 124
8 1064  Jackson Cole M Laramie 62 18 15 27 122
9 1078  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 51 15 6 37 109
10 1030  York Bobbi L Converse 16 26 10 56 108
11 1089 Holscher Marcus K Natrona 12 20 47 26 105
12 1095 Hales Chancy Niobrara 42 16 17 27 102
13 1101  Craig Lexee C Park 26 19 20 36 101
14 1057 Nimick Pake W Johnson 30 21 29 16 96
15 1082  Stoffer Shyanne D Laramie 31 23 23 17 94
16 1025 Kudera Courtney D Carbon 30 31 28 5 94
17 1081 Robson Brandon M Laramie 29 33 24 6 92
18 1103 Hanks Danna L Park 23 22 10 17 72 1
19 1118 Bloom Kaylee J Platte 27 14 20 5 66
20 1086  Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 15 7 29 15 66
21 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 25 15 17 7 64
22 1041 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 14 17 20 13 64
23 1034 Pfisterer Keanan R Fremont 28 12 10 13 63
24 1119 Douglas Trace A Platte 15 15 23 9 62
25 1021  Wallace Garett L Carbon 10 10 9 28 57
26 1108 Mattson Elijah U Park 20 10 5 19 54
27 1079 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 16 0 10 27 53
28 1053 Hokanson Kaytlin R Johnson 14 11 5 23 53
29 1107 Herd Brekyn L Park 14 23 14 0 51
30 1045 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 5 24 14 7 50
31 1059 Kremers Emily L Johnson 15 13 7 12 47
32 1054 Renkert Philip M Johnson 14 19 5 9 47
33 1105 Estes Benjamen R Park 12 13 18 O 43
34 1048 King Kyle W Goshen 9 13 10 O 32
35 1027  Wille Whitney A Carbon 12 14 0 O 26
36 1046 Bebo JessicalL Goshen 7 6 6 0 19
37 1044  Stees Trista J Goshen 0 5 8 5 18
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2029 Wallace Leland D Carbon 73 41 59 76 249 1
2 2019  Griffin Cache L Big Horn 80 38 56 70 244
3 2162 Neate Robert A Weston 38 48 59 68 213
4 2030  Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 68 53 31 47 199
5 2100  Gilbert Kennadi C Lincoln 67 25 54 50 196 1
6 2117 Herd Jaeden J Park 65 41 40 47 193
7 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 46 43 24 73 186
8 2165  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 57 39 49 38 183
9 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 41 35 47 59 182
10 2127 Douglas Braden C Platte 48 45 38 46 177
11 2120 Michael Garrett L Park 63 39 35 30 167
12 2021 Baumstarck Marika M Big Horn 51 17 20 69 157
13 2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen 46 32 40 37 155
14 2168  Johnson Matthew L Platte 66 18 31 37 152
15 2073 Kremers Garrett L Johnson 36 42 35 35 148
16 2055 Daniels Jarred L Fremont 33 42 22 40 137
17 2035 Hill Marshal B Carbon 44 34 22 31 131
18 2020 Flitner Colten W Big Horn 24 51 27 29 131
19 2053 Pfisterer Caiden C Fremont 41 27 26 28 122
20 2045 McNally David M Crook 54 13 25 16 108
21 2150 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 38 20 36 13 107
22 2114 Estes Anthony M Park 20 21 11 54 106
23 2062  Allen Amy K Goshen 34 16 41 12 103
24 2022  Christensen James R Campbell 31 32 18 20 101
25 2018 Runner Jordan M Albany 35 18 17 30 100
26 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 64 0 5 23 92
27 2068 King John W Goshen 29 27 16 18 90
28 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 22 11 35 18 86
29 2009  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 38 25 6 15 84
30 2152  Smith Derek E Uinta 24 11 22 26 83
31 2074  Manning Becca L Johnson 34 0 9 30 73
32 2008  Gallegos Aurora M Albany 26 6 33 8 73
33 2126 Bloom Charly R Platte 5 34 5 27 71
34 2104 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 23 9 18 18 68
35 2026 Fleck Tyler D Campbell 28 10 5 17 60
36 2087 Matie Randi L Laramie 13 15 5 20 53
37 2153 Huffaker Mason W Uinta 14 25 0 11 50
38 2040 Bradshaw Weston C  Converse 14 0 16 18 48
39 2072 Koch Markus A Johnson 21 16 8 O 45
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:44:31 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3037 Herold Zach P Carbon 81 74 78 66 299
2 3123  Craig Jessee L Park 83 62 75 78 298
3 3066 Crofts Walter C Fremont 76 51 71 72 270
4 3120 Rutar Kyle Natrona 75 59 60 68 262 1
5 3076  Schneider Trevor J Goshen 75 59 52 76 262
6 3129 Meyers Daniel H Park 56 59 65 79 259
7 3027 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 73 51 68 61 253
8 3024 Fenster Jake S Campbell 78 45 70 60 253
9 3086 Carr Matt B Johnson 77 58 52 63 250
10 3072 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 64 37 75 54 230 1
11 3126 Estes Caleb P Park 66 51 57 49 223
12 3036 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 73 29 63 45 210
13 3018 Winkler Curtis J Big Horn 60 28 57 46 191
14 3091  Welty David S Johnson 54 50 50 36 190
15 3094 Hazelett Mark Laramie 63 15 44 58 180 1
16 3053 McNally Nathan A Crook 67 40 22 51 180
17 3009  Zwieg Drew W Albany 57 43 38 37 175
18 3138 Emery Thomas L Park 57 35 24 41 157
19 3041 Burton Russell D Carbon 59 29 29 40 157
20 3145 Douglas Brit T Platte 46 39 34 31 150
21 3019 Baumstarck Katrina D Big Horn 42 38 35 30 145
22 3042 Edelman AndreauJ  Converse 4 38 74 28 144
23 3184 Brunner Reuben J Platte 41 31 20 35 127
24 3025 Jacobson Markus E~ Campbell 34 22 17 36 109
25 3137 Dietz Christina M Park 39 15 28 19 101
26 3017  Stebritz Elizabeth M Big Horn 17 16 42 7 82
27 3113  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 34 11 0 27 72
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:54:52 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2016 Wood William J 316 316 752
1009 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W 252 252
1007 Theis Johordan E 184 184
1006 Despain Logan C 155 155
2 Park 1102 Erickson Morgan R 134 134 320
1106 Montgomery James Ill M 132 132
1108 Mattson Elijah U 54 54
1107 Herd Brekyn L 51 51
3 Goshen 1045 Bebo Matthew D 50 50 121
1049 Rost Nicholas D 39 39
1048 King Kyle W 32 32
1044  Stees Trista J 18 18

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:54:52 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2012 Petersen Taran M 282 282 773
2011 Petersen Kyler R 261 261
2003 Wingett Tyler T 230 230
2015 Gardner Adam J 92 92
2 Laramie 2098 Wright Colton M 292 292 751
2083 Merrick Quinn W 237 237
1066 Merrick Chase G 222 222
2094 Starr Conner T 87 87
3 Fremont 1033 Osborne Hank A 267 267 745
2057 Lee Jaimie B 239 239
2047 McCabe Jerid P 239 239
4 Washakie 2157 Stephenson Skyler J 296 296 700
2156 Shryack Eslin T 238 238
2158 Viles Joshua D 166 166
1139 VilesCody T 137 137
5 Park 2118 Smith Ethan D 255 255 633
2119 HerdTyP 190 190
2115 Erickson Skyler D 188 188
1101 Craig Lexee C 101 101
6 Weston 2162 Neate Robert A 213 213 575
2163 Hiser Seth A 204 204
1142 Pillen Nathaniel L 158 158
1141  Pillen Wyatt J 61 61
7 Goshen 2066 Howell Alexandra N 263 263 446
1050 Lay Kayce W 93 93
2068 King John W 90 90
2065 Stees Colton J 49 49
8 Sheridan 2136 Bensel Owen K 182 182 367
2135 Porden Spencer O 128 128
2140 Music Tory R 57 57
9 Crook 2167 Carreras Justin M 160 160 339
2045 McNally David M 108 108
1031 Delfino Brody D 71 71
1032 Hengstler Joe 56 56

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:54:52 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Carbon 2029 Wallace Leland D 249 249 579
2030 Jarrett Lucas A 199 199
2035 Hill Marshal B 131 131
1021 Wallace Garett L 57 57
2 Big Horn 2019 Griffin Cache L 244 244 545
1014  Griffin Drayton J 160 160
1013 Ewen Jerold E 141 141
2020 Flitner Colten W 131 131
3 Park 2117 Herd Jaeden J 193 193 466
2120 Michael Garrett L 167 167
2114 Estes Anthony M 106 106
1103 Hanks Danna L 72 72
4 Goshen 2165 Schneider Mickayla A 183 183 402
2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D 155 155
1143 Covalt Kady L 64 64
1041 Keeran Sarandon N 64 64
5 Fremont 2055 Daniels Jarred L 137 137 322
2053 Pfisterer Caiden C 122 122
1034 Pfisterer Keanan R 63 63
6 Converse 1029 Blackburn Brendan R 144 144 300
1030 York Bobbi L 108 108
2040 Bradshaw Weston C 48 48
7 Johnson 2073 Kremers Garrett L 148 148 291
1057 Nimick Pake W 96 96
1059 Kremers Emily L 47 47
2072 Koch Markus A 45 45
8 Albany 2018 Runner Jordan M 100 100 257
2009 Zwieg Forrest C 84 84
2008 Gallegos Aurora M 73 73

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:54:52 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id:

1 Albany 3004
3007
3014
3008

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

Name: El E2 E3
Austin lan W 367
Hall Mariah 360
Meacham Jared L 316
Hall Holly 264

E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total:

367
360
316
264

Team Total:

1043



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:54:52 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 3054 Osborne Thomas M 353 353 977
3055 Nichols Jordan C 317 317
3056 Osborne Mary K 307 307
2 Converse 3045 Nugent Daniel P 347 347 975
3046 Nugent Kevin J 333 333
3044 Deininger Max S 295 295
3042 Edelman Andreau J 144 144
3 Albany 3006 Niswender Michael J 310 310 908
3011 Hamilton lan S 309 309
3003 Lund Leslie A 289 289
3005 Wingett Victoria L 264 264
4 Washakie 3177 Shryack Myste B 303 303 840
3173 Paris Maggie 286 286
3171 Hall Jessica J 251 251
5 Goshen 3077 Ryytty Jason R 278 278 781
3076 Schneider Trevor J 262 262
3075 Bebo Nathanael G 241 241
3072 Lewis Janelle K 230 230
6 Lincoln 3115 Gilbert Jessen R 309 309 729
3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 252 252
3112 Ingersoll Kory C 168 168
3113 Wolfley Tyler J. 72 72
7 Crook 3052 Boardman Nathan E 241 241 650
3051 Delfino Anthony T 229 229
3053 McNally Nathan A 180 180

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:54:53 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3123 Craig Jessee L 298 298 780
3129 Meyers Daniel H 259 259
3126 Estes Caleb P 223 223
3138 Emery Thomas L 157 157
2 Carbon 3037 Herold Zach P 299 299 762
3027 Rietveld Sean C 253 253
3036 Hill Wyatt J 210 210
3041 Burton Russell D 157 157
3 Big Horn 3018 Winkler Curtis J 191 191 418
3019 Baumstarck Katrina D 145 145
3017 Stebritz Elizabeth M 82 82

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1009
1066
1007
1006
1010
1011

O O~ WN B

1: Prone

Name: County:

Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) Abany

Merrick Chase G Laramie
Theis Johordan E Albany
Despain Logan C Albany
Egge Garrett J Albany
Gardner Glenn E Albany

2: Standing 3: Kneeling

7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
88 31 46 78 243 2
70 25 57 66 218
64 25 61 61 211
36 10 31 60 137
35 15 15 25 90
14 7 10 40 71
4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2083 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 95 52 77 91 315 9
2 2049 Harrenga Amanda R  Fremont 75 45 68 67 255 1
3 2090 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 81 55 53 56 245 2
4 2053 Pfisterer Caiden C Fremont 69 49 62 57 237
5 2145  Stough Will T Sublette 46 40 52 68 206 2
6 2054 Leseberg Rachelle Fremont 61 22 49 64 196
7 2014 Egge Sara M Albany 64 23 26 44 157
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3179 Terry Juliann M Weston 96 82 90 90 358 1
2 3004  Austin lan W Albany 96 80 88 90 354 9
3 3007 Hall Mariah Albany 94 81 87 90 352 5
4 3014 Meacham Jared L Albany 92 78 86 88 344 9
5 3036 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 96 59 81 83 319 7
6 3162 Wadsworth Nicole A Sublette 90 65 77 73 305 7
7 3152 Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 91 54 63 79 287 1
8 3068 Lee John H Fremont 74 58 71 82 285 2
9 3008 Hall Holly Albany 91 54 63 75 283 4
10 3108 Kubik Bradley M Laramie 81 44 53 72 250 2
11 3173 Paris Maggie Washakie 68 41 64 68 241
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Rank:

© 0o ~NO Ol WN PP

W NDNDNDNNNMNMNNMNNMNMNNMNMNRPRPRPRPRPERPERPERPRPRPRERER
O WO N UL, WDNPFPOOONOO O PAAWDNEDO

1: Prone

ID:

1033
1085
1091
1090
1088
1142
1078
1064
1034
1075
1082
1070
1120
1036
1081
1031
1108
1068
1019
1147
1047
1106
1132
1032
1026
1073
1144
1021
1067
1028

Name:

Osborne Hank A
Gregory Kolten J
Reish Emily A
Johnson Maya G
Fenton Luke H
Pillen Nathaniel L
Jeffres Kyle J
Jackson Cole M
Pfisterer Keanan R
Eberhardt Tana A
Stoffer Shyanne D
Sam Phillip L
Johnson Preston K
Hust Spencer J
Robson Brandon M
Delfino Brody D
Mattson Elijah U
Taylor Dylan J
Wahler Preston M
Cuttlers Calon
Hunter John M

County:

Fremont
Laramie
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Weston
Laramie
Laramie
Fremont
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Platte
Fremont
Laramie
Crook
Park
Laramie
Campbell

Goshen

Montgomery James IIl Rark

Fethkenher Mason J
Hengstler Joe
Rempel Morgan L
Austin Chase W
Rudelich Zachary C
Wallace Garett L
Sullivan Braf D
Burton Sarah G

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Washakie
Crook
Carbon
Laramie
Sweetwater
Carbon
Laramie
Carbon

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

55
70
58
73
49
39
59
45
40
59
60
45
33
35
25
53
26
27
3

19
25
13
18
12
27
22
15
17
12
7

2

47
40
49
37
30
23
36
26
36
22
9

21
11
2

19
19
18
27
38
19

3

62
43
42
54
53
53
31
32
42
39
35
38
44
26
48
27
19
11
19
10
19
15
6

18
4

5

10

4

56
59
56
40
49
53
35
57
42
39
45
44
40
54
24
17
32
12
6

15
1

25
10
12
9

12

o O o~

4: Sitting

Total:

220
212
205
204
181
168
161
160
160
159
149
148
128
117
116
116
95
77
66
63
55
53
49
46
41
39
36
33
29
13



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2047 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 85 58 85 85 313 1
2 2098  Wright Colton M Laramie 84 60 83 83 310
3 2106 Reish Elijah C Natrona 78 56 77 77 288 2
4 2016 Wood William J Albany 79 59 64 79 281 1
5 2012 Petersen Taran M Albany 77 52 58 78 265 1
6 2117 Herd Jaeden J Park 74 57 64 69 264
7 2052 Toms Delaney G Fremont 71 54 56 78 259
8 2051 Espinosa AliciaM Fremont 77 51 67 62 257 2
9 2116 Flowers Wilson J Park 83 30 66 75 254
10 2115 Erickson Skyler D Park 76 46 58 73 253
11 2048 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 73 48 56 70 247 2
12 2118  Smith Ethan D Park 73 49 54 71 247
13 2066 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 67 48 70 62 247
14 2045 McNally David M Crook 67 51 69 60 247
15 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 76 38 56 75 245 1
16 2003 Wingett Tyler T Albany 78 27 67 73 245
17 2120 Michael Garrett L Park 59 24 60 85 228 4
18 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 73 56 44 52 225 1
19 2057 Lee Jaimie B Fremont 50 68 62 38 218 2
20 2082  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 65 44 29 75 213 1
21 2011 Petersen Kyler R Albany 60 41 51 61 213
22 2162 Neate Robert A Weston 65 42 69 30 206
23 2109 Bergstrom Amy Niobrara 58 34 50 57 199
24 2157  Stephenson Skyler J Washakie 57 40 47 53 197
25 2035 Hill Marshal B Carbon 39 25 62 64 190
26 2064 Randall Brittany M Goshen 63 23 35 58 179
27 2092 Williamson Austen Laramie 62 12 36 68 178
28 2050 Leseberg Kurt R Fremont 62 17 42 51 172
29 2018 Runner Jordan M Albany 54 18 52 47 171
30 2091 Kimzey Chris S Laramie 55 25 45 45 170 1
31 2122  Geving Ryan T Park 60 32 41 36 169
32 2029  Wallace Leland D Carbon 44 33 40 48 165 2
33 2130 Perez Kaycee L Platte 35 44 26 57 162
34 2119 Herd Ty P Park 52 20 52 17 141 2
35 2094 Starr Conner T Laramie 40 29 22 48 139
36 2025  Jacobson Joseph (Joeygampbell 55 29 24 24 132
37 2040 Bradshaw Weston C  Converse 39 33 36 22 130 1
38 2167  Carreras Justin M Crook 49 7 30 38 124 1
39 2158 Viles Joshua D Washakie 51 20 16 35 122
40 2136 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 55 21 8 36 120
41 2150 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 27 5 28 55 115
42 2114 Estes Anthony M Park 41 12 27 34 114
43 2061 Hawk Jesse M Fremont 36 23 13 41 113
44 2015 Gardner Adam J Albany 40 37 30 3 110 2
45 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 56 1 11 32 100
46 2129 Knapp Kandace L Platte 42 16 29 7 94
47 2152  Smith Derek E Uinta 25 21 21 26 93
48 2087 Matie Randi L Laramie 31 7 22 29 89 1
49 2020 Flitner Colten W Big Horn 11 8 21 32 72 1

1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
50 2153 Huffaker Mason W Uinta 15 10 4 18 47
51 2079 Emmons Devin Laramie 18 3 6 3 30
52 2149 Snyder Aaron J Sweetwater 6 0 0 8 14
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3130 Desson August C Park 94 74 83 97 348 7
2 3045 Nugent Daniel P Converse 93 77 82 86 338 8
3 3167 Adams Cody M Uinta 89 79 78 89 335 2
4 3003 Lund Leslie A Albany 91 72 77 85 325 7
5 3127 Flowers Zane R Park 93 62 83 81 319 7
6 3107 Shults James D Laramie 82 63 85 86 316
7 3006 Niswender Michael J  Albany 86 63 83 77 309 5
8 3046 Nugent Kevin J Converse 89 74 81 58 302 6
9 3044 Deininger Max S Converse 84 52 71 91 298 5
10 3148 Perez Leo K Platte 91 63 76 67 297 5
11 3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 86 68 63 78 295 6
12 3011 Hamilton lan S Albany 81 66 66 82 295
13 3001 Nottage Ashlen A Albany 83 53 70 82 288 2
14 3054  Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 83 66 65 73 287 2
15 3131 Lozier Cameron M Park 93 48 68 72 281 6
16 3075 Bebo Nathanael G Goshen 72 54 80 75 281 5
17 3126 Estes Caleb P Park 72 68 67 74 281 1
18 3074  Gibbs Amy L Goshen 77 53 77 74 281 1
19 3120 Rutar Kyle Natrona 86 60 65 67 278
20 3128 Flowers Augustin P Park 79 66 66 62 273 1
21 3117 Penor Alex D Natrona 73 66 49 76 264 4
22 3022  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 81 55 64 62 262
23 3005  Wingett Victoria L Albany 82 39 56 84 261 1
24 3076 Schneider Trevor J Goshen 77 50 59 74 260 3
25 3058 Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont 75 37 60 88 260 2
26 3018  Winkler Curtis J Big Horn 67 65 60 66 258 2
27 3038 McBride Bradley T Carbon 80 45 62 67 254 2
28 3055 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 78 48 60 64 250
29 3056 Osborne Mary K Fremont 72 46 63 64 245
30 3053 McNally Nathan A Crook 72 48 51 69 240 1
31 3171 Hall Jessica J Washakie 74 60 45 59 238
32 3052 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 61 36 67 67 231 1
33 3115 Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 67 40 60 54 221
34 3067 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 61 40 68 51 220
35 3149 Thorson Katelyn J Platte 72 35 53 57 217 1
36 3025 Jacobson Markus E~ Campbell 83 18 50 66 217
37 3172  Michel Brady A Washakie 63 35 56 62 216
38 3176  Stocklin Halli L Washakie 65 53 34 63 215
39 3077 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 68 34 50 57 209 1
40 3016 Foote Megan N Big Horn 60 53 43 49 205
41 3139 Price William A Park 63 50 41 50 204
42 3030 Herring Dane A Carbon 61 50 36 56 203
43 3051 Delfino Anthony T Crook 58 28 38 68 192
44 3040 Burton Rebecca M Carbon 63 29 40 36 168
45 3169 Boles Jimmy L Uinta 54 41 40 27 162
46 3140  Cummings William(BillPatk 49 11 42 52 154
47 3070 Hawk Annastazia Fremont 43 22 48 33 146
48 3042 Edelman Andreau J Converse 53 27 29 30 139
49 3163 Lee Gregory J Sweetwater 27 45 13 51 136 1
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1035 Kurasz Jana E Fremont 55 26 44 46 171 1
2 1103 Hanks Danna L Park 51 23 47 36 157
3 1138 Sinn Levi D Washakie 61 4 38 51 154
4 1041 Keeran Sarandon N Goshen 49 5 43 36 133 2
5 1050 Lay Kayce W Goshen 49 16 29 30 124
6 1135 Michel Garrett Washakie 39 16 24 44 123
7 1102 Erickson Morgan R Park 34 27 32 23 116
8 1072 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 36 20 30 28 114
9 1139  Viles Cody T Washakie 46 20 24 22 112
10 1038 Hawk Rowan S Fremont 29 13 28 37 107
11 1101  Craig Lexee C Park 38 4 28 35 105
12 1016 Knox Dylan J Campbell 30 22 28 24 104
13 1104 Flowers Gareth G Park 30 13 48 11 102
14 1126  Trampe Matai R Sheridan 37 18 30 16 101
15 1107 Herd Brekyn L Park 44 7 23 26 100
16 1099 Kruse Jada L Niobrara 19 24 33 16 92 1
17 1030  York Bobbi L Converse 28 11 23 23 85
18 1123  Shaw Micayla P Platte 24 5 36 15 80
19 1083 Stoffer Samantha K Laramie 33 24 11 11 79
20 1048 King Kyle W Goshen 29 25 8 13 75
21 1110  Cummings Paul F Park 52 0 6 15 73
22 1029 Blackburn Brendan R Converse 22 8 7 30 67
23 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 33 11 5 17 66 1
24 1136 Pittman Aaron D Washakie 24 4 23 15 66
25 1005  Gallegos Madison M Albany 22 21 8 14 65
26 1049 Rost Nicholas D Goshen 14 6 18 22 60
27 1046 Bebo Jessica L Goshen 18 7 23 9 57
28 1042 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 6 6 21 12 45
29 1045 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 9 19 12 4 44
30 1109 Ferguson Laura A Park 12 6 12 2 32
31 1076 Lind Tristan C Laramie 9 6 9 8 32
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2063 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 64 30 47 58 199
2 2100  Gilbert Kennadi C Lincoln 70 31 41 41 183 1
3 2165  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 52 27 44 47 170
4 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 58 9 27 55 149 1
5 2068 King John W Goshen 59 24 22 41 146
6 2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnn J Park 50 29 19 32 130
7 2008  Gallegos Aurora M Albany 44 21 8 38 111
8 2022  Christensen James R Campbell 45 6 26 19 96
9 2039 Jackson Spenzer K Converse 40 11 9 14 74
10 2062  Allen Amy K Goshen 19 5 12 31 67 1
11 2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen 8 18 20 21 67
12 2168 Johnson Matthew L Platte 39 9 11 5 64
13 2095 Hunt Kelsey O Laramie 10 11 15 28 64
14 2009  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 15 8 29 5 57
15 2131 Shaw McKenzie A Platte 9 5 13 3 30
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:03 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3123  Craig Jessee L Park 63 27 81 52 223 1
2 3073  Wollert Taylor B Goshen 59 49 44 62 214 2
3 3124  Althoff Brennan C Park 62 43 60 49 214
4 3072 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 49 30 63 72 214
5 3009  Zwieg Drew W Albany 47 34 51 70 202
6 3125 Estes Malerie L Park 46 37 59 51 193 4
7 3137 Dietz Christina M Park 59 32 33 44 168
8 3129 Meyers Daniel H Park 31 34 45 32 142 1
9 3133 Ferguson Angela P Park 28 14 28 22 92
10 3071 Allison Mark R Goshen 13 19 21 15 68
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:02 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 2083 Merrick Quinn W 315 315 778
2090 Eberhardt Thad A 245 245
1066 Merrick Chase G 218 218
2 Fremont 2052 Toms Delaney G 259 259 751
2049 Harrenga Amanda R 255 255
2053 Pfisterer Caiden C 237 237
2054 Leseberg Rachelle 196 196
3 Albany 1009 Dalles Jonathon (J.W.) W 243 243 611
1007 Theis Johordan E 211 211
2014 Egge Sara M 157 157
1006 Despain Logan C 137 137
4 Park 2120 Michael Garrett L 228 228 538
2122 Geving Ryan T 169 169
2119 HerdTyP 141 141
2114 Estes Anthony M 114 114
5 Goshen 1050 Lay Kayce W 124 124 265
1048 King Kyle W 75 75
1143 Covalt Kady L 66 66
1046 Bebo Jessica L 57 57

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:02 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2047 McCabe Jerid P 313 313 817
2051 Espinosa Alicia M 257 257
2048 Bartlett Johnathan R 247 247
1033 Osborne Hank A 220 220
2 Albany 2016 Wood William J 281 281 791
2012 Petersen Taran M 265 265
2003 Wingett Tyler T 245 245
2011 Petersen Kyler R 213 213
3 Park 2117 Herd Jaeden J 264 264 771
2116 Flowers Wilson J 254 254
2115 Erickson Skyler D 253 253
2118 Smith Ethan D 247 247
4 Laramie 2098 Wright Colton M 310 310 748
2081 Fox Kyle A 225 225
2082 Jackson Wyatt J 213 213
2094 Starr Conner T 139 139
5 Natrona 2106 Reish Elijah C 288 288 697
1091 Reish Emily A 205 205
1090 Johnson Maya G 204 204
1088 Fenton Luke H 181 181
6 Crook 2045 McNally David M 247 247 487
2167 Carreras Justin M 124 124
1031 Delfino Brody D 116 116
1032 Hengstler Joe 46 46
7 Goshen 2066 Howell Alexandra N 247 247 481
2064 Randall Brittany M 179 179
1047 Hunter John M 55 55
1042 Randall Kenneth J 45 45
8 Carbon 2035 Hill Marshal B 190 190 388
2029 Wallace Leland D 165 165
1021 Wallace Garett L 33 33
1028 Burton Sarah G 13 13

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:02 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 2063 Keeran Aleighica A 199 199 502
2165 Schneider Mickayla A 170 170
1041 Keeran Sarandon N 133 133
2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D 67 67
2 Park 2112 Craig Colbee A 149 149 395
2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnnJ 130 130
1102 Erickson Morgan R 116 116
1104 Flowers Gareth G 102 102
3 Washakie 1138 Sinn LeviD 154 154 389
1135 Michel Garrett 123 123
1139 Viles Cody T 112 112
1136 Pittman Aaron D 66 66
4 Albany 2008 Gallegos Aurora M 111 111 233
1005 Gallegos Madison M 65 65
2009 Zwieg Forrest C 57 57
5 Converse 1030 York Bobbi L 85 85 226
2039 Jackson Spenzer K 74 74
1029 Blackburn Brendan R 67 67
6 Platte 2168 Johnson Matthew L 64 64 94
2131 Shaw McKenzie A 30 30

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...

Rank: County: Id:

1 Albany 3004
3007
3014
3008

2 Park 3126

3137
3133

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class

Name:

Austin lan W

Hall Mariah
Meacham Jared L
Hall Holly

Estes Caleb P
Dietz Christina M
Ferguson Angela P

7/14/2008 11:56:02 AM Page 1

E1l E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
354 354 1050
352 352
344 344
283 283
281 281 541
168 168
92 92

E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:02 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3130 Desson August C 348 348 948
3127 Flowers Zane R 319 319
3131 Lozier Cameron M 281 281
3128 Flowers Augustin P 273 273
2 Converse 3045 Nugent Daniel P 338 338 938
3046 Nugent Kevin J 302 302
3044 Deininger Max S 298 298
3042 Edelman Andreau J 139 139
3 Albany 3003 Lund Leslie A 325 325 908
3011 Hamiltonlan S 295 295
3001 Nottage Ashlen A 288 288
3005 Wingett Victoria L 261 261
4 Goshen 3075 Bebo Nathanael G 281 281 822
3074 Gibbs Amy L 281 281
3076 Schneider Trevor J 260 260
3077 Ryytty Jason R 209 209
5 Fremont 3054 Oshborne Thomas M 287 287 797
3058 Leseberg Kayleb J 260 260
3055 Nichols Jordan C 250 250
3056 Osborne Mary K 245 245
6 Washakie 3171 Hall Jessica J 238 238 669
3172 Michel Brady A 216 216
3176  Stocklin Halli L 215 215
7 Crook 3053 McNally Nathan A 240 240 663
3052 Boardman Nathan E 231 231
3051 Delfino Anthony T 192 192
8 Carbon 3038 McBride Bradley T 254 254 625
3030 Herring Dane A 203 203
3040 Burton Rebecca M 168 168

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:02 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3123 Craig Jessee L 223 223 630

3124  Althoff Brennan C 214 214

3125 Estes Malerie L 193 193

3129 Meyers Daniel H 142 142
2 Goshen 3073 Wollert Taylor B 214 214 496

3072 Lewis Janelle K 214 214

3071 Allison Mark R 68 68

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:45:11 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1064  Jackson Cole M Laramie 44 27 42 45 158 1
2 1063  Crouse Jordan A Laramie 39 34 32 25 130
3 1086 Ortman Dillan V Lincoln 24 11 28 39 102
4 1006  Despain Logan C Albany 13 37 29 14 93
5 1078  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 10 18 20 38 86
6 1046 Bebo JessicalL Goshen 9 9 35 33 86
7 1097  Starkey Alexander D  Niobrara 14 21 29 21 85
8 1031 Delfino Brody D Crook 20 29 25 4 78 1
9 1059 Kremers Emily L Johnson 17 21 19 21 78
10 1044  Stees Trista J Goshen 9 19 12 33 73
11 1102 Erickson Morgan R Park 21 26 25 O 72
12 1101  Craig Lexee C Park 4 16 22 30 72
13 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 0 16 28 12 56
14 1043  Walker Todd A Goshen 12 10 12 9 43
15 1095 Hales Chancy Niobrara 20 10 8 O 38
16 1096  Wade Monte S Niobrara 20 0 11 5 36
17 1079 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 7 7 0 8 22
18 1048 King Kyle W Goshen 0O 0 12 10 22
19 1045 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 10 11 0 O 21
20 1015 Baumstarck Theodore Big Horn 0O 4 0 O 4
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:45:12 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2066 Howell Alexandra N  Goshen 71 76 68 67 282 1
2 2165  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 65 74 61 54 254
3 2012 Petersen Taran M Albany 41 74 67 56 238 1
4 2055 Daniels Jarred L Fremont 61 61 71 41 234 4
5 2159 Tavegia Taylor B Weston 65 45 67 51 228 1
6 2073 Kremers Garrett L Johnson 68 39 59 50 216
7 2115 Erickson Skyler D Park 41 51 61 41 194
8 2136 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 53 53 38 32 176
9 2047 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 31 39 36 62 168 1
10 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 48 39 46 35 168
11 2118  Smith Ethan D Park 49 39 42 37 167 1
12 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 30 39 43 49 161
13 2117 Herd Jaeden J Park 42 36 18 58 154 1
14 2098  Wright Colton M Laramie 50 38 45 20 153
15 2100 Gilbert Kennadi C Lincoln 40 60 13 38 151 1
16 2135 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 46 27 28 49 150
17 2162 Neate Robert A Weston 33 27 43 43 146 1
18 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 35 36 31 34 136 1
19 2011 Petersen Kyler R Albany 32 25 41 36 134
20 2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen 4 40 34 52 130
21 2164  Thompson Corbin N Weston 29 27 18 45 119
22 2068 King John W Goshen 21 19 25 53 118
23 2168  Johnson Matthew L Platte 35 15 32 30 112
24 2035 Hill Marshal B Carbon 37 33 23 16 109 1
25 2062  Allen Amy K Goshen 25 39 23 22 109
26 2067 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 25 46 20 11 102
27 2009  Zwieg Forrest C Albany 22 19 31 30 102
28 2025  Jacobson Joseph (Joeygampbell 29 26 15 29 99
29 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 30 26 14 23 93
30 2082  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 26 17 19 10 72
31 2101 Peoples Jon Ryheem RLincoln 29 13 9 17 68
32 2150 Brinton McKenna M  Teton 4 0 16 19 39
33 2021 Baumstarck Marika M Big Horn 8 17 0 13 38
34 2167  Carreras Justin M Crook 12 9 10 4 35
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:45:12 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 3167 Adams Cody M Uinta 81 91 82 87 341 1
2 3130 Desson August C Park 81 82 74 83 320 2
3 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 81 76 82 71 310 2
4 3036 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 74 79 74 68 295 1
5 3014 Meacham Jared L Albany 76 67 70 76 289

6 3094 Hazelett Mark Laramie 68 69 68 82 287

7 3177  Shryack Myste B Washakie 57 72 88 65 282

8 3046 Nugent Kevin J Converse 77 74 57 72 280

9 3115 Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 75 62 69 72 278 1
10 3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 66 66 69 72 273 1
11 3054  Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 70 71 69 63 273 1
12 3007 Hall Mariah Albany 58 70 75 67 270 1
13 3152  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 63 76 68 62 269 4
14 3041 Burton Russell D Carbon 73 73 69 54 269 1
15 3075 Bebo Nathanael G Goshen 77 58 65 66 266

16 3022  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 63 68 62 73 266

17 3182  Stith Trevor A Weston 60 70 67 67 264

18 3112 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 77 55 71 58 261

19 3057 Nichols David C Fremont 54 64 69 73 260 2
20 3171 Hall Jessica J Washakie 64 72 50 62 248

21 3001 Nottage Ashlen A Albany 73 71 56 43 243

22 3131 Lozier Cameron M Park 54 53 61 72 240 1
23 3006 Niswender Michael J Albany 65 50 70 54 239

24 3153 Henderson Adam T Sheridan 64 66 49 59 238 1
25 3107  Shults James D Laramie 39 70 60 68 237 1
26 3139 Price William A Park 74 63 50 48 235 3
27 3076 Schneider Trevor J Goshen 62 52 57 56 227

28 3086  Carr Matt B Johnson 69 41 50 59 219

29 3181 Thompson Caleb N Weston 62 33 61 62 218 2
30 3072 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 49 55 51 60 215 2
31 3129 Meyers Daniel H Park 50 60 54 48 212 1
32 3055 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 45 68 29 52 194

33 3030 Herring Dane A Carbon 53 47 44 50 194

34 3016 Foote Megan N Big Horn 38 57 54 44 193

35 3056 Osborne Mary K Fremont 43 63 46 38 190 1
36 3178  Terry Bailey Weston 59 46 55 30 190

37 3051 Delfino Anthony T Crook 39 57 43 47 186

38 3180 Hamilton Brittany J Weston 47 51 45 39 182

39 3077 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 54 32 38 56 180

40 3066  Crofts Walter C Fremont 44 44 49 37 174 1
41 3123  Craig Jessee L Park 34 41 50 46 171

42 3052 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 38 38 50 32 158 1
43 3008  Hall Holly Albany 48 44 35 30 157 1
44 3009  Zwieg Drew W Albany 28 44 36 38 146

45 3019 Baumstarck Katrina D Big Horn 27 28 51 27 133

46 3138 Emery Thomas L Park 39 42 20 29 130

47 3018  Winkler Curtis J Big Horn 19 45 29 34 127

48 3024 Fenster Jake S Campbell 53 43 29 0 125

49 3037 Herold Zach P Carbon 26 31 25 37 119

1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:45:12 AM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
50 3042 Edelman AndreauJ  Converse 27 14 28 40 109
51 3113  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 35 22 35 15 107
52 3035 Robidoux Zachary M Carbon 26 20 13 24 83
53 3017  Stebritz Elizabeth M Big Horn 10 17 9 O 36
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:55:23 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 2066 Howell Alexandra N 282 282 666
2165 Schneider Mickayla A 254 254
2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D 130 130
2067 Howell Kaitlin M 102 102
2 Park 2115 Erickson Skyler D 194 194 522
2118 Smith Ethan D 167 167
2112 Craig Colbee A 161 161
2117 Herd Jaeden J 154 154
3 Weston 2159 Tavegia Taylor B 228 228 493
2162 Neate Robert A 146 146
2164 Thompson Corbin N 119 119
4 Albany 2012 Petersen Taran M 238 238 474
2011 Petersen Kyler R 134 134
2009 Zwieg Forrest C 102 102
1006 Despain Logan C 93 93
5 Laramie 2097 Bostron Cole T 168 168 462
1064 Jackson Cole M 158 158
2081 Fox Kyle A 136 136
2082 Jackson Wyatt J 72 72
6 Lincoln 2100 Gilbert Kennadi C 151 151 321
1086 Ortman Dillan V 102 102
2101 Peoples Jon Ryheem R 68 68
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:55:23 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3013 McPeak Joshua J 310 310 869
3014 Meacham Jared L 289 289
3007 Hall Mariah 270 270
3001 Nottage Ashlen A 243 243
2 Lincoln 3115 Gilbert Jessen R 278 278 812
3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B 273 273
3112 Ingersoll Kory C 261 261
3113 Wolfley Tyler J. 107 107
3 Carbon 3036 Hill Wyatt J 295 295 758
3041 Burton Russell D 269 269
3030 Herring Dane A 194 194
3037 Herold Zach P 119 119
4 Goshen 3075 Bebo Nathanael G 266 266 708
3076 Schneider Trevor J 227 227
3072 Lewis Janelle K 215 215
3077 Ryytty Jason R 180 180
5 Park 3130 Desson August C 320 320 703
3129 Meyers Daniel H 212 212
3123 Craig Jessee L 171 171
6 Weston 3182  Stith Trevor A 264 264 672
3181 Thompson Caleb N 218 218
3178 Terry Bailey 190 190
3180 Hamilton Brittany J 182 182
7 Fremont 3054 Osborne Thomas M 273 273 657
3055 Nichols Jordan C 194 194
3056 Osborne Mary K 190 190
8 Big Horn 3016 Foote Megan N 193 193 453
3019 Baumstarck Katrina D 133 133
3018 Winkler Curtis J 127 127
3017 Stebritz Elizabeth M 36 36
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:45 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 1102 Erickson Morgan R Park 29 19 33 35 33 16 23 33 221 1
2 1019  Wahler Preston M Campbell 28 29 29 21 26 25 28 30 216 1
3 1033 Osborne Hank A Fremont 29 25 28 23 28 32 30 21 216
4 1099 Kruse Jada L Niobrara 27 11 32 27 29 22 33 28 209
5 1016 Knox Dylan J Campbell 22 14 37 32 36 26 20 18 205 1
6 1031 Delfino Brody D Crook 20 16 19 19 22 28 33 21 178
7 1037 Ray Tucker | Fremont 9 16 20 21 22 22 29 27 166
8 1108 Mattson Elijah U Park 13 27 26 7 19 19 25 13 149 1
9 1064 Jackson Cole M Laramie 26 33 15 19 5 3 20 8 129
10 1072 Matie Kaitlyn M Laramie 25 17 6 19 23 17 12 8 127
11 1017  Taylor Zachary K Campbell 16 8 10 1 15 21 16 31 118
12 1078  Jeffres Kyle J Laramie 23 7 15 9 22 9 10 22 117
13 1101 Craig Lexee C Park 0O 11 15 16 22 18 7 22 111
14 1143  Covalt Kady L Goshen 11 18 14 13 12 9 13 17 107
15 1042 Randall Kenneth J Goshen 31 12 8 23 1 13 2 12 102 1
16 1028 Burton Sarah G Carbon 2 0 9 24 6 19 16 25 101
17 1046 Bebo Jessica L Goshen 0O 5 2 14 15 29 12 11 88
18 1144 Rudelich Zzachary C ~ Sweetwater 14 6 0 14 30 14 8 O 86
19 1021  Wallace Garett L Carbon 3 19 7 13 21 8 8 7 86
20 1032 Hengstler Joe Crook 11 4 13 21 5 17 1 7 79
21 1045 Bebo Matthew D Goshen 1 18 6 19 5 5 3 13 70 1
22 1048 King Kyle W Goshen 5 0 16 0 9 13 20 2 65
23 1044  Stees Trista J Goshen 9 11 3 0 7 9 0 3 42
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:45 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 2047 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 40 44 36 41 41 44 39 41 326 6
2 2106 Reish Elijah C Natrona 41 39 39 40 40 43 39 43 324 2
3 2049 Harrenga Amanda R  Fremont 40 36 33 42 38 32 30 34 285
4 2066 Howell AlexandraN  Goshen 39 31 44 34 39 35 27 32 281 2
5 2098  Wright Colton M Laramie 37 33 31 34 38 29 31 39 272
6 2165  Schneider Mickayla A Goshen 37 38 32 29 38 33 27 37 271 3
7 2115 Erickson Skyler D Park 42 37 34 31 33 35 29 25 266
8 2031  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 37 34 39 33 32 35 27 26 263
9 2109 Bergstrom Amy Niobrara 36 40 37 28 26 28 33 28 256
10 2117 Herd Jaeden J Park 32 32 41 33 31 27 25 34 255 2
11 2097 Bostron Cole T Laramie 29 35 28 27 32 37 29 34 251
12 2030 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 41 26 34 34 34 28 21 31 249
13 2012 Petersen Taran M Albany 35 28 26 39 38 24 26 31 247
14 2112  Craig Colbee A Park 29 27 28 26 30 33 30 38 241
15 2048 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 32 25 33 29 29 31 27 34 240
16 2011 Petersen Kyler R Albany 25 25 30 26 34 25 28 37 230
17 2041 Musselman Hardy P Converse 33 29 30 33 21 38 22 22 228
18 2118  Smith Ethan D Park 31 29 20 39 33 16 15 42 225 1
19 2100 Gilbert Kennadi C Lincoln 29 23 35 16 33 18 24 31 209 2
20 2167 Carreras Justin M Crook 28 17 31 32 22 31 22 26 209
21 2081 Fox Kyle A Laramie 11 30 38 26 25 31 21 26 208 2
22 2108  Starkey Sami J Niobrara 24 31 30 21 26 28 17 29 206
23 2113 Hollenbeck BreaAnn J Park 26 28 22 31 12 24 35 22 200
24 2024  Thomas Trevor E Campbell 18 27 22 24 21 31 30 25 198 1
25 2082  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 22 25 11 19 23 34 36 24 194 1
26 2018 Runner Jordan M Albany 25 23 21 35 16 28 18 28 194
27 2068 King John W Goshen 26 29 12 18 19 42 26 21 193
28 2064 Randall Brittany M Goshen 26 18 22 32 27 14 24 24 187
29 2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joeygampbell 9 10 31 29 31 24 22 29 185 1
30 2119 Herd Ty P Park 32 15 15 16 20 21 26 28 173
31 2136 Bensel Owen K Sheridan 24 11 24 20 32 17 20 21 169
32 2045 McNally David M Crook 21 16 35 23 19 8 16 25 163 1
33 2062  Allen Amy K Goshen 18 25 19 15 27 19 8 29 160 1
34 2166 Lindenmuth Glenda D Goshen 6 22 8 21 35 20 16 29 157
35 2023  Okray Kyle E Campbell 8 25 19 23 21 23 22 13 154
36 2087 Matie Randi L Laramie 31 17 21 15 20 20 8 18 150
37 2135 Porden Spencer O Sheridan 35 17 16 18 19 19 4 16 144
38 2022  Christensen James R Campbell 19 16 13 12 28 32 15 7 142
39 2067 Howell Kaitlin M Goshen 16 7 7 16 13 23 19 26 127
40 2009 Zwieg Forrest C Albany 10 11 25 12 24 13 10 21 126 1
41 2168  Johnson Matthew L Platte 12 26 14 19 10 8 11 23 123
42 2057 Lee Jaimie B Fremont 22 13 8 19 10 11 9 18 110
43 2149 Snyder Aaron J Sweetwater 17 13 12 15 20 14 0 13 104
44 2162 Neate Robert A Weston 2 8 28 13 7 19 14 11 102
45 2114 Estes Anthony M Park
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Air Pistol (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/14/2008 11:46:45 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 3014 Meacham Jared L Albany 40 44 37 41 45 42 40 45 334 5
2 3120  Rutar Kyle Natrona 39 40 42 44 42 43 40 41 331
3 3056 Osborne Mary K Fremont 37 41 44 47 34 41 41 42 327 1
4 3114 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 43 44 42 36 39 44 36 43 327
5 3130 Desson August C Park 43 41 39 34 39 41 44 44 325 3
6 3094  Hazelett Mark Laramie 45 44 38 42 34 39 39 43 324 1
7 3046 Nugent Kevin J Converse 43 34 43 38 42 43 38 41 322
8 3167 Adams Cody M Uinta 40 41 39 42 32 44 42 39 319 2
9 3055 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 42 43 35 37 43 40 38 40 318 1
10 3045 Nugent Daniel P Converse 40 36 41 43 40 40 40 37 317 1
11 3075 Bebo Nathanael G Goshen 43 34 38 38 40 40 41 43 317
12 3068 Lee John H Fremont 40 39 39 39 38 37 40 44 316 1
13 3131 Lozier Cameron M Park 49 38 39 39 37 39 34 37 312
14 3107  Shults James D Laramie 41 36 38 34 40 42 35 37 303 2
15 3126 Estes Caleb P Park 35 31 39 39 39 38 40 42 303 1
16 3057 Nichols David C Fremont 38 35 34 45 36 39 35 40 302 1
17 3054 Osborne Thomas M Fremont 39 40 35 45 31 34 39 37 300 1
18 3177  Shryack Myste B Washakie 39 33 33 38 40 38 41 35 297 1
19 3001 Nottage Ashlen A Albany 37 36 30 34 42 37 38 34 288 2
20 3174  Pittman Timothy S Washakie 36 38 36 32 42 32 36 36 288 1
21 3123  Craig Jessee L Park 36 29 34 37 39 35 37 41 288
22 3152  Georgen Andrew A Sheridan 30 34 33 40 45 30 29 43 284
23 3052 Boardman Nathan E  Crook 25 26 38 41 39 35 43 33 280 2
24 3007 Hall Mariah Albany 19 43 37 29 38 36 40 37 279
25 3072 Lewis Janelle K Goshen 31 33 33 38 27 36 39 36 273 1
26 3076  Schneider Trevor J Goshen 32 40 40 40 28 38 25 30 273
27 3129 Meyers Daniel H Park 35 32 40 28 34 38 32 28 267
28 3115  Gilbert Jessen R Lincoln 35 32 24 35 35 36 31 38 266 1
29 3041 Burton Russell D Carbon 36 36 39 29 33 37 27 27 264
30 3022  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 35 29 43 33 40 17 31 36 264
31 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 26 25 37 36 33 34 39 34 264
32 3077 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 25 24 44 29 35 33 37 34 261
33 3036 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 33 38 29 41 32 31 25 32 261
34 3171 Hall Jessica J Washakie 25 36 42 28 33 36 22 35 257 1
35 3073  Wollert Taylor B Goshen 27 32 36 30 36 29 34 32 256
36 3042 Edelman Andreau J Converse 34 35 33 21 30 42 27 33 255
37 3051 Delfino Anthony T Crook 34 30 30 39 31 36 29 23 252 2
38 3006 Niswender Michael J  Albany 25 34 20 34 34 41 31 33 252 1
39 3008 Hall Holly Albany 33 32 29 33 29 27 33 34 250
40 3040 Burton Rebecca M Carbon 33 23 31 24 27 39 20 33 230 1
41 3009  Zwieg Drew W Albany 20 31 29 23 26 28 34 20 211
42 3067 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 30 27 16 12 21 27 38 26 197
43 3163 Lee Gregory J Sweetwater 22 7 30 20 26 18 31 36 190
44 3025 Jacobson Markus E  Campbell 22 14 15 20 25 14 20 24 154
45 3030 Herring Dane A Carbon 18 17 15 17 23 16 16 20 142
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:41 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 2047 McCabe Jerid P 326 326 851
2049 Harrenga Amanda R 285 285
2048 Bartlett Johnathan R 240 240
1033 Osborne Hank A 216 216
2 Park 2115 Erickson Skyler D 266 266 762
2117 Herd Jaeden J 255 255
2112 Craig Colbee A 241 241
2118 Smith Ethan D 225 225
3 Goshen 2066 Howell Alexandra N 281 281 745
2165 Schneider Mickayla A 271 271
2068 King John W 193 193
1044  Stees Trista J 42 42
4 Albany 2012 Petersen Taran M 247 247 671
2011 Petersen Kyler R 230 230
2018 Runner Jordan M 194 194
2009 Zwieg Forrest C 126 126
5 Laramie 2097 Bostron Cole T 251 251 653
2081 Fox Kyle A 208 208
2082 Jackson Wyatt J 194 194
1064 Jackson Cole M 129 129
6 Carbon 2031 Jarrett Matthew N 263 263 613
2030 Jarrett Lucas A 249 249
1028 Burton Sarah G 101 101
1021 Wallace Garett L 86 86
7 Crook 2167 Carreras Justin M 209 209 550
1031 Delfino Brody D 178 178
2045 McNally David M 163 163
1032 Hengstler Joe 79 79
8 Campbell 1016 Knox Dylan J 205 205 544
2025 Jacobson Joseph (Joey) T185 185
2023 Okray Kyle E 154 154
1017 Taylor Zachary K 118 118
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Sr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/14/2008 11:56:41 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 3056 Osborne Mary K 327 327 947
3055 Nichols Jordan C 318 318
3057 Nichols David C 302 302
3054 Osborne Thomas M 300 300
2 Park 3130 Desson August C 325 325 940
3131 Lozier Cameron M 312 312
3126 Estes Caleb P 303 303
3123 Craig Jessee L 288 288
3 Converse 3046 Nugent Kevin J 322 322 894
3045 Nugent Daniel P 317 317
3042 Edelman Andreau J 255 255
4 Albany 3014 Meacham Jared L 334 334 877
3007 Hall Mariah 279 279
3013 McPeak Joshua J 264 264
3008 Hall Holly 250 250
5 Goshen 3075 Bebo Nathanael G 317 317 863
3072 Lewis Janelle K 273 273
3076 Schneider Trevor J 273 273
3073 Wollert Taylor B 256 256
6 Washakie 3177 Shryack Myste B 297 297 842
3174 Pittman Timothy S 288 288
3171 Hall Jessica J 257 257
7 Carbon 3041 Burton Russell D 264 264 755
3036 Hill Wyatt J 261 261
3040 Burton Rebecca M 230 230
3030 Herring Dane A 142 142
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2008 8:31:15 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1078
2 1007
3 1081
4 1132
5 1104
6 1016
7 1142
8 1037
9 1074
10 1032
11 1042
12 1091
13 1100
14 1108
15 1019
16 1095
17 1050
18 1049
19 1141
20 1129
21 1028
22 1111
23 1096
24 1033
25 1076
26 1101
27 1090
28 1106
29 1105
30 1094
31 1046
32 1010
33 1148
34 1040
35 1072
36 1011
37 1086
38 1030
39 1098
40 1069
41 1008
42 1041
43 1048
44 1144
45 1045
46 1021
47 1107
48 1136
49 1135

1: Ethics & Safety

Name:

Jeffres Kyle J
Theis Johordan E
Robson Brandon M
Fethkenher Mason J
Flowers Gareth G
Knox Dylan J
Pillen Nathaniel L
Ray Tucker |
Vasko Laine E
Hengstler Joe
Randall Kenneth J
Reish Emily A
Dockery Lexie K
Mattson Elijah U
Wahler Preston M
Hales Chancy

Lay Kayce W
Rost Nicholas D
Pillen Wyatt J
Shafer William L
Burton Sarah G
Smith Elisha M
Wade Monte S
Osborne Hank A
Lind Tristan C
Craig Lexee C
Johnson Maya G

County:

Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Washakie
Park
Campbell
Weston
Fremont
Laramie
Crook
Goshen
Natrona
Niobrara
Park
Campbell
Niobrara
Goshen
Goshen
Weston
Sublette
Carbon
Park
Niobrara
Fremont
Laramie
Park
Natrona

Montgomery James IIl Rark

Estes Benjamen R
Sorter Kaylee N
Bebo JessicalL
Egge Garrett J
Nettles Brahm A
Noe Jack C

Matie Kaitlyn M
Gardner Glenn E
Ortman Dillan V
York Bobbi L
Gaukel Taten J
Monk Christian M
Watson Timothy L
Keeran Sarandon N
King Kyle W
Rudelich Zachary C
Bebo Matthew D
Wallace Garett L
Herd Brekyn L
Pittman Aaron D
Michel Garrett

2: Survival

Park
Natrona
Goshen
Albany
Fremont
Fremont
Laramie
Albany
Lincoln
Converse
Niobrara
Laramie
Albany
Goshen
Goshen
Sweetwater
Goshen
Carbon
Park
Washakie
Washakie

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
50
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
50
40
50
50
50
40
50
50
20
50
40
40
35
40
50
40
30
40
50
50
40
40
30
30
40
30
30
30

2

50
50
50
50
50
40
50
40
45
50
40
40
40
40
30
50
30
40
50
50
40
40
50
20
40
40
40
30
40
30
30
40
35
50
40
50
50
30
20
20
30
20
20
20
10
20
40
10

4: Campass Wheel

3

50
40
40
40
40
35
30
45
35
50
35
45
35
35
30
40
30
35
30
25
20
20
20
30
20
35
20
10
40
35
40
15
35
20
10
20
15
35
10
25
15
35
20
15
35
10
0

20

4

25
25
25
15
25
25
25
25
25
5

25
10
15
10
25

15
0
5
20
15
25
0
25
20
0
15
25
15
5
5
20
0
10
15

25
15

25

25

5

23
18
16
20
10
24
18
14
12
22
16
18
20
22
20
13
25
25
14
12
22
18
22
15
8

20
7

16
16
11
16
16
23
8

7

12
24
12
24
13
21
15
8

19
10
10
23
15
18

5: Distance Estimation

Total:

198
183
181
175
175
174
173
169
167
167
166
163
160
157
155
153
150
150
149
147
147
143
142
140
138
135
132
131
131
131
131
131
128
128
122
122
119
117
114
113
111
110
103
99

95

95

93

80

43

Bulls:



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2008 8:31:15 PM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 Total: Bulls:
50 1112 Price Brittany Park 10 20 10 40
1: Ethics & Safety ~ 2: Survival 3: Wildlife ID 4: Campass Wheel 5: Distance Estimation

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

1 2151
2 2030
3 2112
4 2093
5 2136
6 2152
7 2159
8 2114
9 2068
10 2023
11 2110
12 2118
13 2062
14 2106
15 2044
16 2165
17 2024
18 2113
19 2108
20 2066
21 2166
22 2116
23 2063
24 2045
25 2091
26 2041
27 2135
28 2127
29 2042
30 2101
31 2100
32 2154
33 2087
34 2043
35 2029
36 2105
37 2140
38 2017
39 2121
40 2031
41 2064
42 2111
43 2162
44 2150
45 2070
46 2035
47 2168
48 2081
49 2039

1: Ethics & Safety

Name:

Bird Dakota L
Jarrett Lucas A
Craig Colbee A
Hanzlik Blake E
Bensel Owen K
Smith Derek E
Tavegia Taylor B
Estes Anthony M
King John W
Okray Kyle E
Sturman Bryce L
Smith Ethan D
Allen Amy K
Reish Elijah C
Mitchell Garrett S

Schneider Mickayla A

Thomas Trevor E

Hollenbeck BreaAnn J

Starkey Sami J
Howell Alexandra N

Lindenmuth Glenda D

Flowers Wilson J
Keeran Aleighica A
McNally David M
Kimzey Chris S
Musselman Hardy P
Porden Spencer O
Douglas Braden C
McGuire Layne P

County:

Uinta
Carbon
Park
Laramie
Sheridan
Uinta
Weston
Park
Goshen
Campbell
Niobrara
Park
Goshen
Natrona
Converse
Goshen
Campbell
Park
Niobrara
Goshen
Goshen
Park
Goshen
Crook
Laramie
Converse
Sheridan
Platte
Converse

Peoples Jon Ryheem RLincoln

Gilbert Kennadi C
Shryack Hoyt

Matie Randi L
McGuire Quentin J
Wallace Leland D
Pike Tori C

Music Tory R
Runner J. Cale
Flowers Eisaac C
Jarrett Matthew N
Randall Brittany M
Dockery Dax M
Neate Robert A
Brinton McKenna M
Scott Aaron M

Hill Marshal B
Johnson Matthew L
Fox Kyle A
Jackson Spenzer K

2: Survival

Lincoln
Washakie
Laramie
Converse
Carbon
Natrona
Sheridan
Albany
Park
Carbon
Goshen
Niobrara
Weston
Teton
Goshen
Carbon
Platte
Laramie
Converse

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:
1 2 3

50 50 45
50 45 50
50 45 45
50 45 45
50 50 40
45 50 35
45 45 45
45 50 40
45 45 40
45 50 35
45 50 40
45 45 35
50 50 40
45 50 50
45 45 45
50 45 35
45 45 45
35 50 45
45 50 30
40 45 40
50 50 20
35 35 45
45 50 20
40 50 30
45 50 30
45 50 45
35 40 40
50 45 30
35 30 50
40 40 30
45 50 30
40 45 35
45 50 15
45 40 50
45 50 25
40 50 45
45 50 40
30 45 40
45 25 40
35 45 35
45 35 25
35 40 40
45 45 15
40 45 25
45 35 25
45 30 30
40 35 30
30 40 20
45 50 25

4: Campass Wheel

4

25
25
25
20
25
25
20
20
25
25
15
25
15
5

20
25
15
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
0

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
0

25

15
25
20
15
25
10
25
25
15
10
20
25

5

25
25
29
29
21
23
22
22
22
22
26
25
20
24
19
17
22
21
20
18
22
24
24
19
13
23
22
12
21
25
10
13
22
22
10
16

18
18
17
21
15

19
18

14

7/12/2008 8:31:15 PM Page 1

5: Distance Estimation

Total:

195
195
194
189
186
178
177
177
177
177
176
175
175
174
174
172
172
171
170
168
167
164
164
164
163
163
162
162
161
160
160
158
157
157
155
151
150
149
148
148
147
146
145
144
139
133
131
129
127



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2008 8:31:15 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

1: Ethics & Safety

ID:

2128
2013
2123
2015
2103
2104
2163
2153

Name: County:
Faircloth Tyler S Platte
Watson Matthew A Albany
Ferguson Mark J Park
Gardner Adam J Albany
Coble Casey J Natrona
Leinonen Tyler R Natrona
Hiser Seth A Weston

Huffaker Mason W Uinta

2: Survival 3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

35
40
35
50
45
45
40
35

2

35
30
30
35
35
45
50
35

4: Campass Wheel

3

25
15
35
20
35
20
10
10

4
25
25

10

5
6
16
22
16

10

5: Distance Estimation

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:
126
126
122
121
115
110
108
100



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2008 8:31:16 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 3179
2 3173
3 3036
4 3112
5 3014
6 3043
7 3167
8 3037
9 3122
10 3178
11 3104
12 3041
13 3053
14 3113
15 3120
16 3068
17 3177
18 3055
19 3007
20 3075
21 3022
22 3126
23 3123
24 3003
25 3171
26 3076
27 3066
28 3023
29 3159
30 3131
31 3074
32 3040
33 3180
34 3026
35 3111
36 3072
37 3101
38 3156
39 3001
40 3146
41 3071
42 3056
43 3077
44 3079
45 3061
46 3006
47 3174
48 3073
49 3172

1: Ethics & Safety

Name:

Terry Juliann M
Paris Maggie

Hill Wyatt J
Ingersoll Kory C
Meacham Jared L
Graham JoshuaJ
Adams Cody M
Herold Zach P
Sturman Jessie L
Terry Bailey
Hanzlik Tylor L
Burton Russell D
McNally Nathan A
Wolfley Tyler J.
Rutar Kyle

Lee John H
Shryack Myste B
Nichols Jordan C
Hall Mariah

Bebo Nathanael G
Gauthier Blair V
Estes Caleb P
Craig Jessee L
Lund Leslie A
Hall Jessica J
Schneider Trevor J
Crofts Walter C

County:

Weston
Washakie
Carbon
Lincoln
Albany
Converse
Uinta
Carbon
Niobrara
Weston
Laramie
Carbon
Crook
Lincoln
Natrona
Fremont
Washakie
Fremont
Albany
Goshen
Campbell
Park

Park
Albany
Washakie
Goshen
Fremont

Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®mpbell

Colton Baylee E
Lozier Cameron M
Gibbs Amy L
Burton Rebecca M
Hamilton Brittany J
Anders Jessica L
Londe Michelle A
Lewis Janelle K
Monk Chandler R
Shafer Matthew J
Nottage Ashlen A

Sublette
Park
Goshen
Carbon
Weston
Campbell
Laramie
Goshen
Laramie
Sublette
Albany

Faircloth Justin - Lee APlatte

Allison Mark R
Osborne Mary K
Ryytty Jason R
Allen Ryan C
Nettles Reed N

Niswender Michael J

Pittman Timothy S
Wollert Taylor B
Michel Brady A

2: Survival

Goshen
Fremont
Goshen
Goshen
Fremont
Albany
Washakie
Goshen
Washakie

3: Wildlife ID

Scores:

1

43
40
40
38
35
33
38
33
33
38
35
40
38
33
33
33
38
28
33
30
35
35
40
35
35
40
40
38
33
28
33
35
35
35
25
33
30
35
33
30
23
28
33
33
35
25
25

2

43
48
43
35
45
43
33
35
40
38
35
40
38
38
40
40
45
43
40
33
38
33
38
38
38
30
45
35
43
30
28
40
38
35
35
35
38
38
35
30
20
33
30
30
28
33
28

4. Campass Wheel

3

48
40
40
43
38
40
40
40
40
33
40
43
35
33
38
35
35
40
28
35
30
38
28
35
30
30
30
33
35
40
38
23
30
30
25
25
35
23
25
28
33
35
28
25
30
25
25

4

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
26
25
20
25
25
25
25
25
20
15
20
25
15
15
15
20
25
25
15
20
25
20
10
20
25
25
25
5

0

5

25
25

5

19
24
27
28
22
22
26
29
23
26
25
17
23
29
20
23
17
18
26
25
20
16
21
24
21
19
14
23
17
24
18
19
20
18
25
20
15
8

6

8

16
13
22
19
18
19
15
26
19

5: Distance Estimation

Total:

178
177
175
169
165
163
162
162
161
160
160
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
152
148
148
147
147
147
144
144
144
144
143
142
142
142
138
138
135
133
128
124
124
121
117
114
113
112
111
102
93

51

44

Bulls:



ScoreCon - 2008 State Shoot - Outdoor Skills (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2008 8:31:16 PM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 Total: Bulls:
50 3021 Kindt Misty A Campbell
1: Ethics & Safety ~ 2: Survival 3: Wildlife ID 4: Campass Wheel 5: Distance Estimation

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



2008 4H Shooting Sports Outdoor Skills - ADULT

Ethics Wildlife Compass Distance
Shooter Name Safety Survival ID Wheel Estimation Total
Meachem, Jeff 43 43 50 25 25 186
Reish, Eddy 40 45 50 25 24 184
Vasko, Scott 40 43 50 25 25 183
Adams, Kathryn 40 48 45 20 29 182
Reish, Ed 40 45 50 25 22 182
Egge, Garry 43 48 35 25 30 181
Hengstler, Mary 35 45 50 20 24 174
Musselman, Shaun 28 43 50 25 25 171
Terry, Dick 33 45 50 20 23 171
Adams, Michael 38 43 50 25 13 169
Gankel, Kurt 38 40 40 25 26 169
Flowers, Jim 40 38 50 25 15 168
Bird, Mike 30 35 45 25 30 165
Haderlie, Terry 30 38 45 25 27 165
Bensel, Bill 33 45 40 20 26 164
Osborne, Deb 38 45 40 25 16 164
Theis, Tony 35 35 45 25 23 163
Gibbs, Cindy 28 35 50 25 24 162
Sorter, Paula 33 43 35 25 26 162
Montgomery, Jim 48 45 45 19 157
Sorter, Dane 40 45 50 21 156
Anders, Kevin 40 40 30 25 20 155
King, Kevin 38 38 35 25 19 155
Wolfley, Jason 38 30 35 25 27 155
Okray, Darrell 35 43 50 25 153
Robson, David 33 35 35 25 25 153
Londe, Susan 33 45 35 15 23 151
Pike, Ed 43 43 45 20 151
Reish, DeAnna 43 40 40 5 21 149
Kimsey, Trevor 33 40 50 25 148
Johnson, Diana 30 43 35 20 18 146
Nichols, Renay 30 45 40 25 6 146
Hales, Lee 43 45 40 17 145
Jarrett, Ben 35 43 40 0 21 139
Johnson, Lee 28 35 50 25 138
Pillen, Susie 35 45 40 18 138
Theis, Lisa 35 38 20 25 19 137
Maul, Bob 38 48 50 136
Kimzey, Kara 35 43 35 22 135
Johnson, Al 30 30 35 20 18 133
Rost, David 25 38 40 5 25 133
Reed, Kyle 38 35 45 14 132
Leinonen, Jennifer 43 38 50 131
Smith, Amy 35 33 40 5 18 131
Fox, James 38 33 35 24 130
Lund, R 40 43 35 5 7 130
King, Karen 38 33 25 20 12 128
Rudd, Jodi 35 43 50 128
Harned, Imo 35 38 25 10 19 127




2008 4H Shooting Sports Outdoor Skills - ADULT

Ethics Wildlife Compass Distance
Shooter Name Safety Survival ID Wheel Estimation Total
Pillen, Rick 40 48 18 18 124
Mann-Tavegia, Dana 35 43 10 25 10 123
Taylor, Amy 40 38 45 123
Marie, Allen 45 40 35 120
Wells, Jessi 30 30 45 15 120
Jenkins, David 25 28 15 25 26 119
Randall, Pamela 30 38 40 5 6 119
Nottage, Heather 33 38 45 116
Ingersoll, Mel 35 38 35 6 114
Bebo, Jolene 35 43 35 113
Rudd, Gary 33 45 35 113
Sims, Brian 33 25 40 15 113
Marie, Kristie 38 43 30 111
DeToarnett, Tanya 30 40 40 110
Taylor, Matt 30 35 45 110
Johnson, Evelyn 25 33 30 19 107
Wolfley, Tracy 35 38 25 98
Jenkins, Dorothy 28 25 20 12 85
Watson, Liz 30 35 20 85
Wolt, Deena 35 35 15 85
Wollert, Mike 25 26 51
Sneling, Avery 10 22 32
Rost, Becky 20 11 31
???, Shantay 27 27
Porden, Mark 25 25
Brodie, Sam 22 22
Craig, Jessee 20 20
Michel, Dave 15 15
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